MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Dase
[8-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dee-09
18-Dec-9
18-Dee-09
{8-Dec-09
{8-Dec-09
i 8-Dee-09
18-Dee-09
18-Dec-09
i8-Dec-0¢
1 8-ec-09
18-Dec-09
1 8-Dec-09
18-Deg-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
1 8-Dec-0%
[8-Dee-09
18-Dec-09
18-Des-09
18-Dec-09
| 8-Dec-{1
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-0%
§8-Dee-09
18-Dee-09
{8-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
1 8-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
1 §-Dec-09
13-Dec-09
18-Dec-0v
18-Dee-09
18-Dec-69
1 5-Dee-09
FE-Dee-{9
18-Dee-09
F3-Dec-09

18-Dee-09

Mlplee catates, Hy

In

7:00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7:00
700
7:00
7:00
700

I Name
1185 P Suresh
2746 P Kailasgh
2890 Mohan
2995 Babulal
3416 Agravwall
3494 Soridal
3834 Firapathi
4494 Koutlaiah
4667 Radhalal

A831 Anil

2801 Sukhcharan
2910 Parsha

2952 Ramarao

5 2988  Urmmila

3127 Varandra Raut
3230 Sunita
3232 Rajeswari
3639 Kalabai
4702 Bharat
4973 Goverdhan
2751 Nekaswan
2719 linla Bhai
2897 Rajesh
2804 Nilesh
2987  Ramcharan
2993 Kamlesh
2094 Sashikala
3307 Mirabal
4467  Narendra

44168  Kavitha

5 2734 Upendra

3 2812 Raju

7240

700

2813 Latha

2892 Suresh
3ES Ganya
3517 Subdhara
3730 Sucharam
3902 chandger -
4023 Bwvaial
4704 Nity

2814 A E\'.i) LS

2386 Saran . o

2898 Annsiam

e aipad,

Cont
ADI
PKL
PKL
AR
PKL
ARJ
VRBC
ARJ
TRM
ADIL
ARJ
PKL
PKL
ARJ
ARJ
PKL
PKL
AR
ARJ
PKL
PKI,
ARS
PKL
FKL
ARJ
ARJ
AR}
AR
ARS
AR
R
N

Pl

PR

Type
C1y
CIv
IV
Civ
Civ

From Date:

Skill
MA
CO
HM
MH
ME
M E
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA

MH
H

FH
H
FH
MA
MA
FH
i
Ma
MH
MA,

- MA

M

Wage

240

18

Out

18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00
L

1800

ac-09

Alta

Projest

AL

¥

R NY

T e W

Manager/&ngg.
ESTAIES

ONDle -3, 3¢

Q-3
oep— [

To Date: /8/!12/9

Block

S N A A

> o

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

; .{:r’:'\- ‘

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

- OnAc.

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

O Ac,

On Ac.
On Ac.
On- Ac.
On Ac.

oOn Ao

O Ac,

COn Ac.

On Ac.
fob Work
O Ac
Qn Ac.
On Ac.

On Ac.

Amou nt
240
300
300
130

404
?//



~ Date In

18-Dec-09  7:20
18-Dec-09  7:20
18-Dee-09  7:20
1§-Dec-09  7:20

18-Dec-09 7:20
18-Dec-08  7:20 4

18-Dec-09 720
I8-Dec-08  7:23

18-Dec09 725 247

18-Dec-09  7:25
18-Dec-09 725
18-Dec-09  7:25
18-Dec-09 725

18-Dec-09 725
18-Dec-09 725
18-Dec-09 723
18-Dec-09 725

18-Dec-09  7:26
[8-Dec-09 726
18-Dec-09  7:26
18-Dee-09 7226
18-Dec-09  7:26
18-Dec-09 7126
18-Dec-09 830
18-1dec-09 &30
8-Dec-09 830
18-Dec-09 830
18-Dec-09  8:30
18-Dec-09  8:30
18-Dec-09 B30
18-Dee-09 8:30
18-Dec-09  8:30
18-Dec-09  8:30
18-Dec-09 831
18-Dee-09  8:31
18-Dec-09  §:31
18-Dec-09  8:31
18-Dec-09 832
18-Dec-09  8:32
18-Dec-09  8:32
18-Dec-09 832
18-Dec-09  8:32
18-Dec-09 832
18-Dec-09 8352

24 December, 2009

2510
2998
3362
3900
3007
4706
4630
4631
4632
4645
4651
4652
48354

4923

5009
3010
3372
3879
3002
5011
2270
4646
4655
4679
4766
4767

4853

Name
Sulkh éhand
Mayaram
Pinki
Tulsi
Maniram
Shakeriyya
Kreety
Sampath
Banne
Nandalal Bur
Durgabhai
Munna
Jai Mangal Pa

Panna Lal

' Agnu

Santosh
Simhadri
YVenamma
Chotital
Surendhar
gudda

guddi

Lokesh

Sunil

Trinath
Ramakrishna
Vishal
T.Ramanamim
Vagwan
Pritam
Subhash
Srinu

Shilpa
Simhadri
Venkatamima
Damen

Epak
Chiranjeevi
Sangeetha
Bhasker
Y¥ogesh
Bhowaneshwa
Tuman Bai

KumarLal

Cont
PRL CIv
PKL CIv
PKL v
PKL CIvV
ARIJ (Y
Man EAR
ARJ CIvV
vPH  ELE
ADI CHV
PKL Clv
ARJ CIv
ARIJ Clv
ADI Clv
AR Civ
PKL CIv
ARJ CIv
ADI Clv
ADI =AY
ARJ clv
ARIJ Clv
ARIJ CIv
ARG Cv
ADI v
TRM Iy
™M CIV
TRM IV
TRM  ClV
TRM  CIV
TRM  CIV
TRM  CIV
TRM CIvV
TRM Q1Y
TRM  CIV
ADI v
Man EAR
TRM Civ
TRM  CIV
ADI Civ
TRM  CtV
TRM CIv
TRM CIv
TRM  CIV
TRM  CIV

o Fh=fT

fgi

Type Skill  Wage Out Attn

MA 240 18:00
MH 130 18:00
I'H 125 18:00
FH 125 18:00
ViH 150 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MA 240 1800
MH 160 18:00
MA 240 18:00
MA 24¢ 18:60
FH 125 18:00
MA 240 18:00
MA 240 18:00
MA 240 18:00
MA 240 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MA 240 18:00
FH 125 18:00
MA 240 18:00
MH 130 15:00
MA 240- 18:00
FH 125 18:00
MA 240 18:00
MA 240 18:00
MA 240 18:00
MA. 240 18:00
MA 240 18:00
CG 300 1630
MA 240 18:00
MA 240 1800
MA . 240 18:00
A 240 18:00
MA 2440 18:00
M 150 18:00
1 135 18:00
MA 240 18:00
MA 240 18:00
MA 240 18:00
FH 125 18:00
MA 240 18:00
MA 240 18:00
MA 240 18:00
FH 125 18:00

240 18:00

iieinch

‘sriifiad j%\
est ;ﬁanagerfﬁ q0.

ALPHE E8TAICS

Black

o

e

P S N S

>>Q>

PO S S S S

Payment

Un Ac.
On Ag,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ag,.
Jab Work
On Ac:
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On As:
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ae.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac!
On Ac
On Ac.
On Ac..
On Ac.
On-Ac.
On Ac.

Amount




Date
18-Dee-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
{8-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
| 8-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dee-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dee-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
1 8-Dec-09
1 8-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dee-09
18-Dee-09
18-Dec-08
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
t8-Dee-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dee-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Tec-09
1 8-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-(9
18-Dec-09
| 8-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dee-09
18-Dec-09

lu
8:32
8:32
§:32
§:33
33
8:33
8:33
8:33
33
833
8:33
&:33
8:33
§:34
8:34
8:34
§:34
834
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:34
8.34
&:35
8:35
8:33
8:35

8:35

8:35 44

8:35
8:35

8:35 3

8:36
8:36
836
8:36
8:36
5:36
8:36
836
8:36
8:36
8:37

24 Decem bﬂ.l'_." 2009

Alpine “ataves,

(1]
4901
4922
4927
3460
3707
3842
4127
4561
4666
4938
4959
4965
4975
1750
1754
2082
2106
2108
4173
4877
1878
4888
030

L

4071
4487
4488
4942
4943
3015
1953

Namc Cont
Jagan ADI
Manohar TRM
Bhagirat TRM
Subhash AJB
D Narsingyadh Man
dilip AD]
Ramesh ADI
Kireety AJB
America Bai  TRM
Nirmal TRM
Janaki Bhai TRM
Ramz TRM
Damaru ADI
Pavan KRI
Vimala KRI
Upender ADI
CH Adiseshu A
S Parvathi Al
Nagmani Man
Ravi KRI
Ramana KRI
Narender Jana  ADI
Ramu ADI
Dipu ADT

B RangaSwam MAN
V Shivamma  MAN

S Deva ADI
{axmu Man
Ganesh ADI
Mahadev Swa  Man
Gamya Man
Bikky Man
S, Jayanna Man
B Saniar MAN
Obuleshw Man
A Anand Man
Harathi Al
Jyotht Man

Ramalingamumm  Man

Mahalaxmi Man
Seiyed Mahab  Man
Husen. B Man
Nirmala TRM

Varalakshmi Man

AT A O\ n.
Ty ds olyad,

Type
v
CIv
Clv
[18Y
EAR
v
cry
Clv
Clv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CHv
HW
HW
Ciy
Clv
Clv
EAR
HW
HW
Clv
civ
Y
FEAR
EAR
Ctv

Slkill  Wage

CMA”

MA
MA
MA
M
MA
MA

MA

I'H
MA

FH
FH

240
240
240
240
150
240
240

Out Attn

1

18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 I
18:00 ]
18:00 ]
18:00 i
18:00 T
18:00 I
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 !
18:00 1-
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 i
18:00 1
18:00 l-
18:00 L -
18:00 |-
18:00 |
18:00 I
18:00 I
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 t
18:00 1
15:00 0.75
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
15:00 0.75
15:00 0.73
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 !
18:00 i
15:00 0.75
15:00 075
18:00 -
18:00 i
18:00 !

Block  Pay

.

CA
CA

Projest Mana:e%;g.

ALD ME ESTAIES

ment  Amount

On Ac- 240
On Ac: 240
On Ag, 240
Job Waork”. 240
Job Work: 150
On Ac.. 240
On A, 240
Job Work . 240
On Ae. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac.. 125
On Ac.,, 125
On Ag.. 240
Job Work:? 130
Job Worl. 106
On Ac: 300
On Ac. . 300
On Ac.: 125
Job Worlg 135

Job Work 130 ; 7/
w\sz

Job Worls 130 f}

On Ac. 20
On Ac.. 2440 >
On Ac, 240

Dept. 150 @
Job Wark 135

On Ac, 240

On Ac, 101.23

On Ac. 240

On Acs 150

tob Work 150

On Ac.: 150

Job Worl 150

Job Work 2.3

Job Work 1125

Dept. - 150

On Ag 125

Job Work 133

Job Work 133

Job Work 10125

Job Works 112.5

Job Werk: 133

On Ac., 125

Job Work 133

b e e,

Pk
S

)




Date
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
1 8-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
1 8-Dec-(9
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dee-09
i 8-Dee-09
18-Dec-09
8-Dec-09
{8-Dec-09
18-Dec-08
18-Dee-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
£8-Dec-00
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-08
18-Dec-09
£§-Dee-09
18-Dee-09
18-Mec-00
18-Dec-09
18-Dee-08
18-Dee-09
i 8-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dee-09
18-Dec-09
[ 8-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
{8-Dec-09
18-Dee-09
{8-[ec-09
18-Dec-09

In

837
8:37
8:37
837
&37
8:37
&37
§:37
8:37
8:38
8:38
&:38
8:38
&:38
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:38

8:39

8:39
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:39
2:39
8:39

:39
8:39
8:40
8:40
8:410
8:40
8:40
8:40
840
8:40
8:40
840
8
8:41
341
8:41

841 :

24 December, 2009

tH
2035
2046
3081
3711
4146
4240
4719
4881
5021
1273
2328
3139
3947
4583
4641
4657
4660
4670
4503

3083
3984
4004
4534
4720
4902
4952
4453
5027
2279
3233
4640
4644
4649
4799
4900
4971
4978
5018
2179
2216
2329
3046

Name
Veerabhadram
Laxmaiah
Ranganna
Sakantala
Bucchamma
Sayamma
Dameyanh
Damayanthi
Nagamma
Anjili
Parna Swaye
G Suresh
Vijay
Viswanadh
Hendelaxmi
Sadhwane
Bhaghyamima
Punyawath
Jai Laxmi
Saraswathi
Sallemma
Suwana
Shyamalanuna
Bairagi
Laxmi
Triveni
R.H. Bharatwa
Raj Kumar
Chandra Moha
Mohini
YV Mutham
Tabitamma
G.Laxmi
Saraswathi
Tuibeamma
Sureihg
Shyam
Meetles
Jhwraddin
Kumari P
Ramjan
Sanjeev
M Ghore Chan

Sumathi

Cont

Man
Man
Man
AJB
Ivian
Man
TRM
ADI
Man
MAN
ADI
AlB
ADI
NAR
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
ADL
Man
Man
Man
ADI
TRM
ADI
NAR
NAR
NAR
ADI
VRR
TRM
TRM
TRM
ADI
TRM
ADI
NAR
Man
ADI
Man
ADI
AlB

Bl mo

CERTIFIED B

Type

EAR

EAR

EAR
CIv
EAR
EAR
CIy
Clv
EAR
EAR
C1v
Clv
Civ
WEL
CIv
Civ
Civ
Chv
CIv
Civ
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIv
CHv
CIv

Shill
FH
MH.
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
IFH
Fl
MA
MA
MA
FIH
FIH
IFH
FH
FH
Fi
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MA
MA
M
FH
18]
FH
FH
L

FH

MA
MA
MH
FH

MH
MH
MA

Wage

(35
150
135
125
135
133
125
123
135
135
125
240
240

150
125
150
150
240

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
16:30
18:00
18:00
18:00
16:30
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
15:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Atin

Block
A

0
>

o > S i

S e e .

o O
N

Payment Amount

Job Worlkd 135
Dept. 150,
Job Worle 133
On Ac, 125
Tob Work 135
On Ac: 135 -
On Ac 125,
On Ac. 125
Job Work - 135,
On Ac.- 135
On Ac, 125
Job Work! 24{) -
On Ad. - 240,
On AL, 200.
On Ac, 123
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 123
On Ac: 125
On Ac, 123
On Ac 123
Job Work ” 133
Job Work - 135
Job Work. 133
On Ag, 130
On Ac. 125
On Ac 123
On Ac. 200
On Ac. 200
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 123
On Ag. 160
On Ac. 123
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 123
On Ac, 125
On Ac. 125,
On Ac 240-
On Ac, 200-
On Ac: £50
On Ac: b2s
Job Work , 50 .
On Ac, 150
Job Work 240

On Ac.

N




Date In

18-Dec-09 841

18-Dec-09 841

18-Dec-09 841

18-Dec-09 841

18-Dec-09 841

[8-Dec-09 842
18-Dec-09  8:42
18-Dec-09  8:42
18-Dec-(9 842
18-Dec-09  8:42
18-Dec-(9  §:42
18-Dec-09 842
18-Dec-09 842
{8-Dec-00  §:42
18-Dec-09 842
18-Dec-09 843
18-Dec-09 843
P8-Dec-08 843
18-Dec-00 843
[8-Dec-09 843
18-Dec-09 843
18-Dec-09  8:43
18-Dee-09 843
18-Dec-09 83
Po-Dec-09 843
18-Dee-09 844
18-Dec-00 844
18-Dec-09 844
18-Dec-09  8:44
18-Dec-08  8§:44
18-Dec-09  §:144
18-Dec-09 844
18-Dec-09  8:44
18-Dec-09 8:44

18-Dec-09 844

18-Dec-09 845
18-Dec-09 845
18-Dec-09 845
18-Dec-09 845
i8-Dec-09 8§45
18-Dec-09 845
18-Dec-09 8435
18-Dec-00 845
18-Dec-09  8:45

24 December, 2009

fsst, Ma .
Aipine tsiates, Myde oBxd,

H
4102
4537
4801
5024
5031
1691
2798
3048
3406
3458
4727
4944
4978
5013
5014
2792
2947
2668
3381
3807
3508
4634
48358
1889
4976
1614
1650
3306
3333
3534
4041
4523
4566
4307
4777

5 2135

2800
3644
3837
3911
3960
4202
4492
4970

MName
Sridhar
Raju
Raju
Subhash
Hari
1> Vasant Rao
Banny
Saraswali
Babula
Pravakar
Shoba
Aealama
Meetles
Veeru
Sanjay
Meetu
Roja
Mallamma
Tulasamma
Ranku
Muddupandit
Arina
Nalavathi
Ramya Pradha
Basanty
T Durga
M Laxmi
T.Parvathi
P.Parvathi
Chandramma
Ratnamala
Dhanalaxmi
Kavitha
Manju
Iyothi
V Brahnachar
Y Venkat
Santa Laxmi
Ganesh
RohitKumar
Bramachary
Lokesh
Annapurnamm

Sarojani

Vagaer Ad

Cont
AlB
AlB
ADI
VRR
ADI
AlB

Type

CHv
CIv
Crv

Skilt

MA
MA
MA
MH
MA.
MH
MA

[FH

MA
FH

MA
MH

Wage
240
240
240
160
240
150
240
125
240
240
133
135
200
150
150
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
12
12
2

oL

h

230
225
125
225
160
190
160
125
125

Out
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
16:30
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

lanager/Engg.
ALPME ESTATES

Block

P S T G S

B O
>

e

Payment
Job Work
Job Work
On Ags
On A,
On Ace
Job Work
tob Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work.
On Ac. .
Job Work
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac
Gn Ac
On Ac.. -
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Omn Ac..
On Ac. -
lob Work
Job Work
Job Worlc:
Job Work:
Job Work
Job Work,
On Ac.
On Ac:
On Ac,
Tob Wark
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ag,
On Ag,
lob Work
On Ac.

CPageSol7

Amouit
240
210
240

160
240
150
240
123
240
240
135

[RS A e
wh

[AC T SO | [N S R (SR o |
LN wh N L (¥l wn (¥

n

160
190
160
125
125




Date
| 8-Dec-09
18-Dec-(9
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-08
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-08
18-Dee-09
18-Dee-09
1 8-Dee-09
18-Dec-09
I 8-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-08
| 8-Dec-09
| 8-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
F8-Dee-09
18-Dec-(9
I 8-1Dec-09
1 8-Dec-09
1§-Dec-09
1 8-Dec-09
18-Dee-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dee-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-06
18-Dec-08
18-Dec-08

In

§:45
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47
8§47
847
847
8:47
§.47
§:47
8:48
8:48
8:48
§:48
8:48
8:48
848
8:18
8:49
8:49
8449
8:49
819
8:49
8:49
8:4G
8:49
8:49
8:50

24 .Dcccmbc{', 2009

&lgine tgta 185, Hydeiabhay

CE

D
5001
§R800
2466
2713
3291
3370
3528
4559
4713
4780
48390
1104
1108
1877
1232
3234
77
4595
4707
1916
4986
1008
4431
4432
4685
4743
4746
4979
4988
1106
2425
3574
3915
4693
4745
A778
4993
4996
5023
2889
3578
4331
4352
1356

Name
Kailash
A Ramulu
Simhachalam
R Pavithra
B.Kamalalkar
GMD Shaker
Didashor
Nisar
Madhu
Sait(umar
Ebrahim
A. Venkatesh
Rambabu
Sushant
Srikanth
Shiekhar
L.Narasimha
S . Kumar
Pradeep
Srinivas
Arjun
Rakesh
RamKishore
AnilKumar
Mallappa
Hirawar
Ramphud
vivek Yadav
Golu
S. Suresh
Narasimhuiu
mancher
Ramachary
Shamshu
Sanjeev Yadav
Pandu
B. Nagaraj
Ramesh
Ranjan Kumar
V Phaninder
nikhil
Balu
Santosh

Hari Chandra

Cont
BSP
RAM

VP

AJB
AlB
VYRR
VPH
RAI
VPH
VRR
BSP
VPH
YPH
VPH
YRR
VYRR
VEL
VRR
VPH
VEL
AlB
BSP
JAN
JAN
BSP
JAN
JAN
JAN
AlB
VIPH
NAR
VPH
RANM
ISH
JAN
VRR
BSP
RSP
IR
VPH
VPH
PKL
PKIL

&

Type
PAI
CAR
ELE
CIv
v
ELE
BT
ELE
BLE
ELE
PAL
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
TIL
ELE
ELE
TIL
CIv
PAIL
TIL
TIL
PAI
TIL
TIL
TIL
Cty
ELE
WEL
ELE
CAR
PLU
TIL
ELE
PAI
PAl
PAl
ELE

Skitl Wage

MA
CcO
MH
MA
HM
MA
MH
MA
MEI
MA
MA
HM
MA
MA
HM
MA
MA

220
250
160
2440
360
22
6l
225
160
225

wh

[aand

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
15:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:08
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:0¢
15:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
| 8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Atin

Block

o @@ 00003 » @O0 TSI F» ¥ EEITI@TWEDEWW DWW W& W

w

A

.

Pnﬁectﬂanaged&ngg.

ALP NE BSTAES

fayment
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Aca
Job Work
Job Work:
On Ac.
On Ac
Dept.
On Ae.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ae.
On Ac.
On Ae.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Aec.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Worl®
On Ac:
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.

ARGus

220
250
160
240
300
225
160
223
160

240
240
130

& RSTATES |

RPN e




Date
1 8-Dee-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
1 8-Dec-09
18-Dee-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dee-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
1 §-Dec-09
1 8~Dec-09
18-I3ec-09
18-Dee-08
18-Dec-09
18-Dee-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
I 8-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dee-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dee-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
1 3-Dec-09

Asst, Mé
Alpine Estates, Mydemba

fn

8:50
830
830
8:50
8:50
8:51
8:31
8:31
8:51
8:51
8:51
8:51
8:51
8:51
8:51
8:52
8:52
8:32
8:32

1D
4790
4980
4992
3016
5022
3108
4349
4353
4354
4355
43506
4339
4558
4617
4591
3379
3750
3751
3881
3882
3501

2 4046

4314
4794
4992
2543
3136
3309
3602
3937
425:
4295

u)

34623
5026

Name
Lalabhwar
Rampal Yadav
Narsimha Rao
Raju
Ramshabdh
Tirupathi
Jagan
Bhima
Gouri Shanker
P.Krishna Raj
Hari Chandra
Mohini
Ramakrishna
Rambabu
Nagaraju
Shaik Chand
Sucharam
Dhaniram
Somaesh
Devashish
lalchand
BabuRao
Vijay
Samsheer
Narsimha Rao
Raju
Saleem
madadev
aabha
Aajinath
Nuglafa
Ramesh
Balu

Prakash

CERTIFIED BY

24 December, 2009

Cont

JR

JIAN
BSP
RAJ
R
TAN
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
RAJ
TAN
BSP
MTF
AR
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARI
IR
ARJ
TAN
BSP
IR
MAH
SUN
SUN
SUN
TAN
VBC
RSP
RAJ

Type
PAl
TIL
PAl
ELE
PAl
PLU
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIV
CIv
CIv
ELE
PLU
PAI
PLU
Cty

PLU
PAI
PAl
WEL
PAI
PAI
pAl
PLU
CAR
PAI
BLE

Sl
MA.
MH
M
MA
MA

MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MH

Wage
220

175

Qut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Alin

Block

o> or > W@ P T R W

W W @ OO 000> =W

o

ol O N vl ]

|
|
|

Frr:s est Managerlgﬁ gg.
EST/MES

B . |

AL ’NE g

Certified by

S

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac:
Dept. .
On Ac.
Dept. -
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac:
On Ao
Dept. -
Depl..
On Ace
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac:
On Ac.
On Ac:
On Ac.
On Ac:
On Aw
Dept.-
On Ac’
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On-Ac.
On Ac.
Diept.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dent.

Amount

220

Page 7 of 7




ﬂ/f’r/ﬁ— ,?&7
T

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 2}/-13@9 To Date: 2M12/9 /?/q 9

Date in iD Name Cont  Type Skifl  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
21-Dec-09  6:00 2082 Upender ADL Civ HM 300 18.00 PAL On Ac. 300
21-Dec-09  6:00 2106 CH Adiscsho ADI CIv CO 300 18:00 A On Ag, 300
21-0ec-09  6:00 2108 S Parvathi ADI Clv I'H 125 18:00 A On Ac. 123
21-Dec-09  6:00 2987 Ramcharan AR CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
21-Dec-0% 6:00 3127 Varandra Raut AR Civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
21-Dec-0S 6:00 3231 Agnu PKL CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
21-Dec-0%  6:00 3548 Tulsi PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 123
21-Dec09  6:00 4667 Radhalal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
21-Dec-09  6:00 4938 Nirmal TRM  CIV MA 244 18:00 A On Ac. 240
21-Dec-09  6:00 4939 Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
21-Dee-09 405 2812 Raju PRI CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac, 240
21-Dec-09  6:05 2892 Suresh PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 1T A On Ac, 240
21-Dec-09 6:05 2898 Annaram PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 246
21-Dec-09  6:05 2994 Sashikala ARI CIv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
21-Dee-09 ;05 2999 Munna AR CIvV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
21-Dec-09  &:05 3415 Ganyva PKIL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
21-Dec-09  6:05 3633 Santosh ARJ Cv MH 150 18:00 oA On Ac. 150
21-Dec-09  6:05 3639 Kalabai ARI Clv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
21-Dec-09 6:05 3905 sanju ARJ CIV MVH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150 Eg\b'f
21-Dec-09  6:03 4973 Goverdhan PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240 ﬂ
2-Dec-09 610 2886 Saran PKL Civ FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125 e e
11-Dec-08  6:10 2900 Sukhehand PKL CIv MA ) 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240 /\ » W
21-Dec-09  6:10 2997  Durgabhai ARJ CHV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 123 )

I-Dec-0%  6:10 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240

I-Dec09  6:10 4632 Vagwan TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 T A On Ac. 240

F-Dec-09 610 4670 Punyawath  TRM  CIV FH 125 18:60 A On Ac. 125
21-Dec-09  &:10 4719 Dameyanhi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 123
21-Dec-09  6:10 4720 Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 123
21-Dec-09 610 3009 Srinu TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
21-Dee-09 6:10° 3010 Shilpa TRM Cly MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac, 240
21-Dec-09  6:15 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH §50 18:00 i CA Job Work 130
21-Dec-09  6:15 2747 Nandalal Bur  PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 246
21-Dec-09  6:15 2813 Latha PKL Cly FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
21-Dec-09  6:15 2897 Rajesh PKL © CIV. MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
21-Dec-09  6:15 2902 Mayarﬂlﬁ PKL Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
21-Dec-09  6:15 3230 Sunita PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
21-Dee-09 615 3232 Rajeswari PKL Clv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. [25
20-Dec-09  6:15 4639 Saraswathi TRM Crv '+ 125 18:00 I A l On-Ac. 125
20-lree-09  6:15 4640 Tabitamma TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125

{-Dec-09  6:15 4644 G.Laxmi TRM  CIY FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 123
21-Dee-08  6:20 2807 M Arjun ART CIv CO 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 00
21-Dee-09  6:20 2910 Parsha PEL (Y I*H 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 13

dilip ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1

g

{n Ac. 240

Alpineg S'ates, Hyde, aba d




-+ Date In
21-Dec-09  6:20
21-DDec-09 620
21-Dec-08 620
2-Dec-08 620
21-Dec-0%  6:20
23-Dec-09 620
21-Dec-09 620
21-Dec-09 625
21-Dec-09 625
21-Dec-09  6:23
21-Dec-09  6:25
Z1-Dee-09 6:23
21-Dee-09 6125
20-Dec-09 625
21-Dec09 6:25
21-Dec09 625
21-Dec-09 625
21-Dec-09 830
21-Dee-09 830
21-Dee-09 8:30
21-Dec-09 830
Z1-Dec-09 830
21-Dec-09  8:30
21-Dec-09 830
21-Dec-0%  8:30
2i-Dec-09  8:30
21-Dec-09 &30
21-Dec-09  &:31
21-Dec-09 831
21-Dec-09 831
21-Dec-09 8:31
21-Dec-09 831
21-Dec-09 831
21-Dec-09 831
21-Dec-09 831
20-Dec-09 831
21-Dec-09 831
21-Dee-09 8:32
21-Dec-09 8§32
21-Dec-09  8:32
21-Dec-09 8§32
21-Dec-09 B3
21-Dec-69 832
21-Dec-09 832

24 December. 2009

LI Y IR
ﬁ‘“ﬁ““s Brate

D Name Cont
3902  chander ARJ
4022 Shakeriyya Man
4023  Evvaiah Man
4473  Nagmani Man
4487 Ramalingamm Man
4526 Gamya Man
4967  Bikky Man
2751 Nekaswan PKL
2754 Upendra PKL
2814 Akbar PKL
2904 Nilesh PKL
2952 Ramarao PKL
3547 Subdhara PKL
4079  Yogesh TRM
4766 Bhuwaneshwa 1TRM
4767 Tuman Bai TRM
5020 S, Jayanna Man
2046 Laxmaiah Man
2746 P Kailash PKL
2890  Mohan PKL
2909 Pinki PKL
4146 Bucchamma  Man
48353  KumarLal TRM
4922 Manohar TRM
4975  Damaru ADI
5003 Suresh TRM
5015 Numala TRM
[185 P Suresh ADI
1750  Pavan KRI
1751 Balaji KRI
17534 Vimala KRIT
3416 Agravwall PKL
3984 Suwana Man
4004 Shyamalamma Man
4494 Koutlaiah ARJ
4831 Anil ADI
41878 Ramana KRI
1273 Anjili MAN
1952 Obuleshu Man
2035 Veerabhadram Man
3494 Sorilal ARIJ
3879 Venkatamma Man
4240  Sayamma Man
4646 Sanpeetha TRM

8, H\’Uef &

Type
civ
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
cIv
Civ
CIV
CIv
cv
Clv
\Y
Civ
C1v
EAR
EAR
CIV
civ
CIV
EAR
cv
cv
CIv
Cr

Skikl

HM
WIH
vkt
FH
FH
MH

FH

FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
I"H

Bsst, Wen-g;
s L BiGTEE;
ping . 5.08% ég:

Wage

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Atin

Block
A
CA
CA

CA
CA

g

A
A

CA
CA

b

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Payment
On Ac:
Job Work
Job Worle
Job Work*
Job Work’

Job Work -

Job Work -
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac:
On Ac:
On Ac:
On Ac.
On Ac,
Job Work.
Dept..

On Ac
On Ac!
On Ac.
Job Work,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Gn Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac:
Job Work
Job Work.
lob Worle
On Ac..
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac.
On At.
Tob Work
Job Work:
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac.
Job Wark
Job Work
On Ac.

Amount



Date
21-Dec-09
21-ec-09
21-Dec-09
21-ec-09
20-Dec-08
21-Dec-08
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-0%
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-0g
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
24-Dec-09
21-Pec-09
2§ -Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Pec-09
2 1-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dee-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dee-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Trec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-(9
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dee-09
21-Dec-09

In

§:32
8:32
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:33

2:33

24 December, 2009

1D
4666
4727
4969
1953
221
2476
3081

3 4534

4902
49435
4974
5021

3 5031

2828
3372
3947
4060
4071
4489
4870
4381
4900
4627
1016
2045
2270
2946
3370
3707
4655
4780
4901
4944
2179
2329
2067
2968
3073
3373
4801
4888
5030
3032

P05

CERTIFIED B

Namc
America Bai
Shoba
Gita
Varalakshmi
S Deva
Krishna Murth
Ranganna
Bairagi
Triveni
Laxini
Evama
Nagamma
Hayi
Panna Swaye
Simhadri
Vijay
Ganesh
Tyothi
Mahadev Swa
B.RBabuRao
Damayanthi
Surckha
Bhagirat
B Sankar
A Anand
Chiranjeevi
V Ravinder
GMD Shaker
D Narsingyadh
Bhasker
SarKumar
Jagan
Acalama
Kumari P
Sanjeev
Roja
Mallamma
Sumnathi
Harathi
Raps
Narender Jana
Ramu
Dipu
Rambabu

Cont
TRM
Man
Man
Man
ADI
ADI
Man
ADI
ADIL
Man
Man
Man
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
Man
Man
ADI
ADI
TRM
TRM
MAN
Man
ADI
VRR
YRR
Man
TRM
YRR
ADI
Man
ADI
ADI
ADL
ADI
ADI
ADL
ADY
ADI
ADI
ADI
VPH

Type
cIv
EAR
EAR
EAR
Civ
Civ
EAR
CHv
CIv
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIv
v
CHy
Clv
CIv
EAR
EAR
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
EAR
EAR
C1v
ELE
ELE
EAR
v
ELE
&Y
EAR
Cly
v
Clv
ClV
CIv
Ciy
cy
CIv
CIv

Skitl

FH
FH
MA
[FH
MH
MA
MA.
FH
MH
MA
tH
FH

Slpinie . Sakes, Ty

Y

Wage
125

Qllt

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
1§:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

[ S
S,

-

"Lt Meng

500w

Attn Block

T A

1 CA

1 CcA

1 CA

I A
1A

1 CA
1A
A

I CA

I Ca

b CA

1 A

I A

I A

Payment  Amount

On Ac. 125
Job Work - 135
Job Work- 135
Job Work 133
On Ac. 244)
On Ac. 2440
Jab Work 133
On Ac. 150
On Ac.. 125
Jeb Work 133
fob Work i35
Job Work - 135
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac.” 150
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
Job Work 135
Job Work 130
On A, 240
On-Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
Job Worke 130
Dept. 130
On Ac.. 240
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 225
Job Work 150
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 240
Job Werk 135
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 150
On Ac: 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac, 123
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 2440
On Ac. 225

ger{Ene, o
8Th; & 3_:7-k § ;

|
= ALpOE RETATES |



Date
21-Dec-09
21-Dee-09
21-Dec09
21-Dec-09
2 b-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dee-09
21-Dee-09
21-Dee-09
21-Dee-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-02
Z|-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dee-09
21-Dec-09
24-Dec-00
21-Dee-09
21-Dec-0%
21-Dec09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
2i-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-G9

In

8:37
8:37
8:37
&37
§:37
§:37
837
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:38
3:38
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:38

838 ¢

§:39
§:39
8:39
839
§.39
8:3%

8:39 -
39 ¢
§:39 4
8:39 ¢

8:40
$:40

340

8:10
8:40
8:40
&:40
8:40
§:40
&:40
8:41
8:41
8:41
LR
$:41

4971

5014

3459
3460
3711
4127
4537

24 December, 2009

Asst, 19
A'Wiﬁ@ rﬁ“m?ug o

Name
Mehim
V Venkat
Saragwathi
Ganesh
Lokesh
Sunit
T.Ramanamm
Shiva
Madhu
G Suresh
Tulasamma
Dhanalaxmi
Jyothi
Gouriamma
Tufbcamma
Nalavathi
Sanjay
Shidu
Epak
T Durga
D Vasant Rao
M Laxmi
Simhachalam
M Ghare Chan
T Parvathi
Santa Laxmi
Annapurnamin
Ramya Pradha
Basanty
I3 RangaSwam
Meetu
Muddupandit
Kavitha
Manju
Bharat Duaj
Raj Kumar
Sarojani
Shyam
Sanjay
Hart
Subhash
Sakaniala
Ramesh

Raju

Cont

AR
VPH
ADI
VPH
VPH
TRM
TRM
VP
VPH
AIB
ADI
ADI
AJB
ADI
ADIL
ADI
NAR
TRM
TRM
Al
AlB
AlB
VPH
AlB
AlB
ADI
AlB
ADI
ADI
MAN
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
NAR
NAR
ADI
ADI
NAR
AR
AJB
AlB
ADI
AlB

enﬁgar A

Py

Type

CIv
ELE
CIv
ELE
ELE
CIv
Civ
ELE
ELE
CIv
CIvV
CIv
Crv
Civ
Civ

Civ

WEL
Iy
CIv
Qv
CIv
v
ELE
CIv
CIv
Cv
CIv
CIvV
Crv
EAR
CIv

Skill

I'I
MA
FH
MA

FH
FH
FH
kL
FH
MH
MH
MA
i
MEH
FH
MH

FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
I-Fi
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MH

MA

MA
FH

MA
MA

Wage

125
225
125
225
160
244
300
160
160
240
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
240
125
150
125

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
158:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:06
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block

R

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work

- OnAc

On Ac,
Job Work
On A;.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Job Work »

Job Work
Job Worls
On Ag.
Job Worke
Job Work
On Ac.

. Job Work

On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac.
Job Wark

Amount

123



Date
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dece-09
21-Dec-08
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dee-09
21-Dec-09
21-Diee-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-0%
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-(9
21-Dec08
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dee-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dee-09
21-Dec-(9
21-Dee-09
21-Dec-09
Z1-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-0%
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-0%
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dee-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09

In

841
8:41
841
8l
8]
§:42
3:42

842 -
8:42 -
842

842 3533

842
8:42
8:42
8:42

§:43
8:43
§:43
8:43
843
8:43
83
8:43
8:43
84
84
§:44
8:44
8:44
844
844
844
§:44
§:44
843
8:45

8:45 3
§:45 3

8:43
845
§:45
845

8:45

24 December, 2009

Name
Kirecly
Viswanadh
R.H. Bharatwa
Veeru
Chandra Moha
A Jyothy Babu
R Pavithra
Saraswatht
3. Kamalakar
Shaik Chand
P Parvathi
Chandramma
Ranku
Ratnamala
Ramshabdh
Sushant
Narasimbulu
Dilashor
RohitKumar
KhiRodh
Pradeep
Pandu
Mahender
3. Nagara]
Tanna
5. Suresh
Babula
Pravaiar
manoher
Santoshi
S Kumar
Manoher
Nagaraju
Raju
Prakash
VY Phaninder
Srikanth
Shekhar
nikhil
Janardhan
Hirawar
Sanjeev Yadav
Ramphul

Mahender Pan

Cont
AlB
NAR
NAR
NAR
NAR
AlB
AlB
AlB
AlB
MTF
AJB
AlB
AlB
AlB
JR
VPH
NAR
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VRR
RAIJ
BSP
VP
VPH
AlB
AJB
VPH
AlB
YRR
BSP
BSP
RAJ
RAJ
VPH
VRR
VRR
VPH
JAN
JTAN
IAN
JAN
JAN

Type
CIv
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
cIv
Crv

ELE
T
TIL
TE.

Skilk
MA
MA
MA
MH

CO

MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH

MA
MA
MA
MH
CO

HM
MA
MA
CO

MA

Wage
240
200
200
150
150
300
240
125
300
200
1235
125
125
125
220
225
250
160

Qut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block

o el S S

Loe v v e I -

=

W W W w W o W wWwWw o » W T T T

Payment
Job Werk
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac. -
Cn Ac.
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac:
On Ac.
On Ac..
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.

On Ac.-
On Ac.
On Ac.,

Job Work

Job Work
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac. )
On Ac:
On Ac,
Dept;
Dept.

Cn Ac,
On Ag..
On Ac..
On Ac.
On Ac:
On Ac;
On Ac
On Ac.
On Ac.

A

S

an

LYV NE Z8TAICS

Amount
240
200
200
150
150
300
240

Ll




Pate
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
- 21-Dee-09
21-Dee-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
2 1-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-02
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
Zi-frec-09
21-Dec-09
21-ec-09
21-Dec-09
21 -ec-0¢
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
2i-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
2 -Trec-09
21-Dec-09
21-ec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dee-08
21-Dee-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dee-09
21-Dec-08
21-Dec-0%
21-Dec-09

In

8:45
8:46
8:40
846
§.46
846
846
846
846
816
816
8:47
847
8:47
8:47
8:47
847
8:47
8:47
§:47
8:48
8:48
8:48
8:4$
8:18

548 ¢

8:48
8:48
8:48

§:48 35
849 3
8:4‘5 ;

8:49

8:49 3

§:49

8:49 4

8:49
§:49
8:19
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:30

24 December, 2009

H]
5024
3108
4253
4617
4631
4632
4645
4794
4854
4923
3002
1217
3599
3601
3937
4327
4393
4663
4817
3012
2543
4046
4349
4333
4354

4336
4980
2133
2225
2474
3106
3751

Name
Subhash
Tirupathi
Mustafa
Rambabu
Trinath
Ramakrishna
Vishal
Samsheer
Pritam
Subhash
Damen
V Shivamma
madadev
dafiu
Aajinath
Samjay
Ganapathi
Govind Rao
Vijay
Laxman
Raju
RabuRao
lagan
Bhima
Gouri Shanker
P Krishina Raj
Mohini
Nisar

Javeed

Ranjan Kumar |

Sucharam
gopalrao
Devaghish
Umha Shanker
Vijay Pal
Vijay

Balu

Hart Chandra
Rampal Yadav
¥V Bralumachar
Sampath
Banne

Jai Mangal Pa

Dhaniram

Cont
VYRR
TAN
TAN
TAN
TRM
TRM
TRM
TAN
TRM
TRM
TRM
MAN
SUN
SUN
SUN
JR

AR
MAH
ARJ
JAN

Type
ELE
PLU
PLU
PLU
cIv
civ
clv
PLU
Crv
cv
)Y
EAR
PAI
PAL
PAl
PAI
PAl
PAI
CAR
PAI
PAI
PAI
cry
CIv
Clv
cIv
crv
ELE
WEL
PAI
CIv
WET,
cv
TIL
Til.
CIvV
Civ

Skilt
MH
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

Wage
166
250

Qut

13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:06
18:00
18:00
[§:00
18:00
18:0¢
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Bloecik

W o o o KT W W

=

Rl

T o o» OW W W W W W W T owE O WwWWw®RWw®Ye @ @3 @ 00

Payment
On Ac.
Dept.
Depts
Depit
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept. .
Cn Ag.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ag.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept,
On Ac.
On Ac,
On /\cl.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Anount
160
250
250
250
240
240
249
180
240
240
240
135
220
220
220
220
220
220
190
220

210

244




Date
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-0%
21-Dee-09
21-Dec-092
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09

In

$:50
2:50
8:50
850
850
8:51
8:5]

24 Deceimber, 2009

1]
3834
3881
3901
3960
4830
2310
4706

Name Cont
Tirapathi VBC
Somacsh ARI
{alchand AR
Bramachary VBC
Simhadri ADI
Venamma ADI
Lekesh ADI

CERTIFIED BY

Type
CAR
civ’
CIv
CAR
v
C1v
CIV

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA

Amount
1450
249 A,
248 j\l@— ”
160
24y

125
2419,

Wage Out Attn Block  Payment
180 18:00 C Gn Ac.
240 13:00 B On Ac.
240 18:00 B Ol Ac.
19¢ 18:00 C On Ac.
240 18:00 A On Ac,
125 18:00 A On Ac.
240 1800 A On Ac.

pos

L,

Page 7 af 7



MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
22-Dee-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Iec-09

22-Dec-09

22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-G9
- 22-Dec-09
22-Dece-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-0%
22-Dec-0%
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dee-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dee-H9
22-Dee-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09

22-Dee-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dee-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dee-09
209
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09

In
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8.00
800
800
8:01
8:01
8:01
8:01
§:01
8:01
8:01
8:01
8:01
3:01
8:10
810
8:10
810
810
810
810
§10
§:10
§:10
813
8:15
8:13
815
8113
8:15
8:13
8:13
815
S:13
.20
§:20
8:20

iD
1217
2746
2751
2807
2509
3232
3862
3902
4127
4877
1010
1185
1754
2472
2898
3416
3707
183]
1878
4973
1022
1730
1751
2270
2886
2890
2900
3494
44941
4639
1691
2045
2904

3081

4240
4561
4644
4900
5020
5021
2754
2995
3460

.

Name
V Shivamma
P Katlash
Nekaswan
M Arjun
Pinki
Rajeswan
dilip
chander
Ramesh
Ravi
B RangaSwam
P Suresh
Vimala
Simhadsi
Annaram
Agravwall
> Narsingyadh
Anil
Ramana
Damaru
Ballu
Pavan
Bala)i
Chiranjeevi
Saran
Mophan
Sakhchand
Sorilal
Koutlaiah
Saraswathi
D VYasant Rao
A Anand
Nilesh
Ranganna
Sayamma
Kireely
G.Laxmi
Sureklra
S. Jayanna
Nagamma
Upendra
Babulal
Subhash

Cont
MAN
PKL
PKL
ARJ
FKL
PKL
ADI
ARJ
ADI
KRI
MAN
ADI
KRI
ADI
PKL
PKL
Man
ADI
KRI
ADI
KRI
KRE
KRI
AD1
PKL
PKL
FKIL
ARJ
AR
TRM
AlB
Man *
PKL
Man
Man
AlB
TRM
TRM
Man
Man
PKL
ARI
AlB

éﬁmmm BY

Type

EAR
Crv
v
v
CI1v
CIV
Civ
CIv
CIv

FH
cO
I
Co
FH
FH
MA
HM
MA
MH
MH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MHM
MH
MH
MLl
MA
MHA
MH
MH
MA
FH

FH

MA
FH
Fl4
MH
FH
MH
MH.
MA

1335
300
125
300
125

vt

L

T

rojest Manageﬁgn
ALPNE ESTAIZS
S NSRS

ut Attn
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 l
18:00 1
18:00 !
18:06 1
18:00 I
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 ]
18:00 1
18:00 |
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 |
15:00 |
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 I
18:06 i
18:00 1
18:00 i
18:00 1
18:00 |
18:00 1
18:00 |
18:00 l
18:00 |
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 ]
18:00 1

Block

@
=

T S S S

=

s v =

ifiad By

ONBle— 243
Jw- o

' Z/l%é’p %— - /_’_‘/____9
From Date: 22-Dé€c-09  To Date: 2242 ) 2 fa L/

Skill  Wage

Payment
Job Work:
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work'
Dept.

On Ac.
Jab Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Jab Work
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
Job Work
lob Work
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.

On Ac.
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac. ’
On Ac.
On Ac.

A

mount
133
3G0
125
300
125
125
240
300
240

135
150
150
210

O




Date
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09

22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dee-09
22-Dee-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-0%
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
. 22-Dec-9
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-019
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22.Dec-09
22-Dec-(9
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09

In
820
§:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:23
8:23
8:25
8:25
§:25
825
8:25
8:25
8:23
8:25
8:30
§:30
8:30
3:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
31
831
831
8:31
8:31
831
831
8:31
831
831
8:32
§:32
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:32
832

24 Decembér, 2009

agst. Manager Adm
Alpine Estates, Hydeiebs

CERTIFiIEDL BY

ID
4630
4631
4632
4645
4854
4922
4923
2046
2211
2999
4060
4146
4640
4651
4667
4870
4888
1273
2987
2993
3130
3415
3730
3500
4071
4702
4704
1274
2747
2812
2094
3231
3548
3905
3907
4971
4973
2892
2897
3362
4660
4703
4932
4953

Name
Sonil
Trinath
Ramakrishna
Vishai
Pritam
Manohar
Subhash
Laxmaiah
S Deva
Munna
Ganesh
Bucchamma
Tabitamma
T Ramanamm
Radhalal
B.BabuRaco
Narender Jana
Anjili
Ramcharan
Kamlesh
Panna 1.al
Ganya
Sucharam
gudda
Jyothi
Bharat
Nitu
Syanthaiah
Nandalal Bur
Raju
Sashikala
Agnu
Tulst
sanju
euddi
Shyam
Goverdhan
Suresh
Rajesh
Surendhar
Bhaghyamma

Kreety

R.H. Bharaiwa NAR

Raj Kumar

Alpina

Cont  Type

TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
Man
AD1i
ARIJ
ADI
Man
TRM
TRM
TRM
ADI
ADI
MAN
ARJT
AR
ARJ
PK.L
ARJ
ARJ
Man
ARJ
ARJ
MAN
PKL
PKL
AR
PKL
PRI
ARJ
ARJ
ADT
PKL
PKL

Fr s
#E D

Clv
v
Civ
CIv
Crv
CHy
Civ
EAR
CIv
CIv
v
EAR
CIv
CIV
v
(Y
Civ
EAR
[SAY
[SIAY
CIv
CIv
CIv
CHY
EAR
CIV
CIv
EAR
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
v
Civ
CIv
Crv
CIv
Crv

i

Skilk
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
FH
FH
CO
MH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
FH
MA.
FH
MH
MA

MA
MA

MA

CELELEE, Yy

s

Ao
AT N RS

Wage
240
240
240
2440
240
240
240
150
240
240
240
135
125
300
150
240
240
135
240
240
240
240
150
240
135
210
125

240
240
240
240
150
123
240
200

Out Aftn

18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 1
(8:00 1
18:00 |
18:00 I
18:00 I
18:00 i
18:00 i
18:00 !
18:00 1
18:00 !
18:00 1
13:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 I
18:00 1
18:00 !
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 |
15:00 1
18:00 I
[8:00 |
18:00 I
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 i
18:00 1
18:00 1
18:00 |
18:00 I
18:00 1
18:00 I
18:00 l
18:00 |
18:00 !
18:00 ]
18:00 |
18:00 I
18.00 1
18:00 !
18:00 I

18:00

ger/Engq.
ESTA s

Block

>>>>>>>>Q>>>>>>>

[ol:=
S

a0 o000

@
>

L - O

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac,

Amount

Pag

P ]
240
240
240
240
240
210
{50
210
240
2410

2Zol7-




Date
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-G9
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-(9
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dee-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-(9
22-Dec-(9
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-(9
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dee-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-(9
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09

! 1Y
832 4978
8:32 5013
8:32 5027
8:33 2779
8:33 2813
8:33 2814
833 2910
8:33 3046
8:33 3547
8:33 3639
8:33 4004
8:33 4022
8:33 5014
8:34 2828
8:34 2902
8:34 2952
8:34 2998
8:34 3947
§:34 3984
8:34 4ddo7
8:34 4468
8:34 4534
8:34 4944
8:35 2997
8:35 3127
8:35 3370
835 3879
8:33 4666
8:35 4767
835 1958
8:35 4960
8:35 4963
§:35 4965
8:36 2179
8:36 2476

8:36 2713

8:36 4473
8:36 4526
8:36 4945
8:36 4907

8:36 4974

8:36 3001
8:36 5033
837 2908

24 December, 2009

Name
Meetles
Veeru
Chandra Moha
Imla Bhat
Latita
Adcbar
Parsha
M Ghore Chan
Subdhara
Kalabai
Shyamalamma
Shakeriyya
Sanjay
Panna Swave
Mayaram
Ramarao
Chotilal
Vijay
Suwana
Narendra
Kavitha
Barragi
Acalama
Durgabhai
Varandra Raut
GMLY Shaker
Venkatamima
America Bai
Tuman Bai
Janaki Bhai
Raju
Raju
Rama
Kumari P
Krishna Murti
R Pavithra
MNagnani
Gamya
Laxmi
Bikky
Lvama
Kailash
A Nandiya

Matlamma

Cont

NAR
NAR
NAR
ARI
PKL
PKL
PKL
AlB
PKL
ARIT
Man
Man
NAR
ADI
PKL
PKL
ARIJ
ADI
Man
AR
ARIT
ADI
Man
ARI
ARJ
VRE
Man
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
ADI
ADI
AlB
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
BSP
Man

&l

CERTIFIED BY 7

CType
WL
WEL
WEL
CIv
CIvV
CIv
Cv
CIv
CIv
CIv
EAR
EAR
WL
CIv
CIV
CIV
CIvV
CIv
EAR
Crv
Crv
Crv
EAR
v
CIv
ELE
EAR
Crv
ChHv
CIv
(&Y
Civ
Civ
Clv
cy
CIv
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
PAl
EAR

MA
MH
MH

FH
MH
MH
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
MH
FH
FH
MA
MA
FH
FH
FH

Bkl Wage Dut Attn Block
200 18:00 1 A
150 18:00 1T A
150 18:00 1 A
125 18:00 I A
125 18:00 1 A
240 18:00 LA
125 18:00 i A
240 1800 I A
125 18:00 1A
125 1800 1A
135 1800 1 CA
150 18:00 1 CA
150 {8:00 1A
125 18:00 A
130 18:00 1 A
150 18:00 LA
240 18:00 LA
240 1§00 PoA
135 18:00 i CA
240 1800 1 A
125 18:00 1A
150 1800 1A
135 18:00 1A
125 18:00 I A
240 18:00 I A
225 18:00 P A
135 18:00 [ CA
125 18:00 PA
125 18:00 P A
125 18:00 I A
150 18:00 boA
240 18:00 LA
125 18:00 I A
125 18:.00 I A
240 18:00 A
240 18:00 I A
135 18:00 I CaA
150 18:00 A
135 18:00 I CA
150 18:.00 A
135 18:00 I CA
220 18:00 A

2 150 18:00 1 CA
18:00 I A
N ot R

Piojeat Managerf%ﬁngg.

e LALRNE BeTa 2 g

SN——

Payment  Amount

On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Worl¢
Job Woﬂg
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ag.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac

e

2 Lttt

CHECKED

[ e mpdd

. 135

: 1?;5 ' AN
A

s sy I M el

CUALITY |




Date
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-(9
22-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
22-Dec-(9
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-ec-09
22-Dee-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-08
22-1ec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-0%
22-Dec-09
22-Dee-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec(9
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-ec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-(9
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09

In

8:37
8:37
8:37
8§37
8:37
8:37
8:37
837
8:37
2:38
8:38
8:38
8:38
838
8:38
8.38
3:38
8:38
&:38
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:39

839 ¢

8:39
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40

§:40 -

§:40
§:40
840
£:40
§:40
8t
8:41
8:41
841
8ot

24 December, 2009

CERTIF

D

3073
3201
4646
4679
4853
4901
4902
4958
5034
3133
3372
4023
4492
4632
4670
4719
4720
4927
4970
lal4
2229
2867

4477
4780
4881
4889
5032
2082
2084
2106
2108
3139
47060
4861
4839
3030
5031
2792
3381
3908
4523

4566

Name
Sumathi
B.Kamalakar
Sangeetha
Yogesh
KumarLal
Jagan
Triveni
Nirmal
Chanti
Dasarath
Simhadn
Evvaiah
Annapurnanim
Vagwan
Punyawath
Damevanli
Laxmi
Bhagirat
Sarojani
T Durga
Mohini
Roja
I.Parvathi
Flarathi
Hyothi
Saikumar
Damayanthi
Ramya Pradha
Dipu
Upender
Hemant
CH Adiseshu
S Parvathi
(5 Suresh
Raju
Raju
Srinu
Ramu
Hari
Meetu
Tulasamma
Muddupandit
Dhanataxmi

Kavitha

IED B |

Cont
ADI
AlB
TRM
TRM
TRM
ADI
ADI
TRM
Man
ADI
ADL
Man
AlB
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
ADI
AlB
ADI
ADIL
AlB
ADI
AlB
VRR
ADL
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
AlB
BSP
ADI
BSP
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI

L diwh,

Type
crv
civ
v
v
v
Cv
Clv
v
BAR
civ
v
EAR

Skitl
FH
HM
FH
MA
MA

FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
HM
MA,
O
Il
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage

125

300

125
240
240
240
125
240
150
240
150

150

125
240
125
125
125
240
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
25
123
125
240
300
240
300
125
240
220
240
220
240
240

Out

18:00
18.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1800

Aftn

_anager/gngg,

ALR ME 25THTES

Block  Payment

On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Or Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Gn Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
Job Work,
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job W ork
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount
123
300
125
240
240
240
125
240
[50

b
w

S]]

| u;ﬁ% TR QBT ig ;/-,




Date
22-Dec-09
22-Dee-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dee-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-(9
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-(9
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-(19
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-(9
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-(9
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-(9
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-(9
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-ec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-(9
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09

In

8:41
841
8:41
84
8:41
8:42
8:42
§:42
842
842
§:42
8:42
§:42
8:42
8:42
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
3:43
8:44
844
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:44
844
8:45
8:43
8:45
8:45
8:43
8:43
8:45
8:45
845

1D
4567
4798
4799
4858
1976
2466
2800
3048
3134
3459
3533
3644
3701
4298
4537
3528
3534
3807
4041
1202
4530
4708
4713
4812
4817
1105
1877
3235
3458
3837
4330
4622
4707
4991
5025
o4

3406

3784
3911
4544
4558
4595
4862
4954

24 December, 2009 .

Alpine Estates, Hydeiabad

CERTIFIE

55T,

Name
Manju
Gouriamma
Tulbeamma
Nalavathi
Basanty
Simhachalam
V Venlkat
Saraswathi
Saraswathi
Hari
P Parvathi
Santa Laxmi
Sakantala
Santoshi
Raju
Dilashor
Chandranmma
Ranku
Ratnamala
Lokesh
KhiRodh
Shiva
Madhu
Jamuna
Vijay
Rambabu
Sushant
V Mutham
Pravakar
Ganesh
KhiRedh
Manoher
Pradeep
Nagaraju
Tanna
A. Venkatesh
Babula
Janardhan
RoehitiKumar
Tukna
Ramakrishna
S.Kumar
Bharat Duai

Sanjay

2>BY

Count Type Skill Wage
ADL  CIV  FH 125
ADL QY FH 125
ADL CIY FH 125
ADL CIV FH 123
AL CIV FH 125
VPH  ELE  MH 160
VPH  BELE  MA 225
AB CIV FH 125
ADL CIV FH 125
AIB CIV MA 240
ATB CIV FH 125
ADL QI FH 125
AR CIV TH 125
AIB CIV FH 125
AB IV MA 240
VPH  ELE  MH 160
AlD CIV FH 125
AIB  CIV FH 125
AIB IV TH 125
VPH  BLE  MH 160
VPH  EBLE  MH 150
VPH BLE  MH 160
vPH  ELE  MH 160
AIB QI FH 125
RAM CAR  MA 190
YPH  ELE MA 225
YPH  ELE  MA 225
YRR FLE  MH 160
AR CIV MA 240
VPH  ELE  MA 225
VPH ELE I 160
BSP  PAI MA 220
VPH  ELE  MH 160
BSP  PAI MA 220
VPH ELE  MH 160
VP  ELE  HM 250
AB QI MA 240
JAN TIL Co 300
VPH, ELE  MH 160
AIB CIV MA 240
RAI  ELE  MA 225
YRR ELE  MH 160
NAR  WEL  MA 200
NAR

Mo gY?

filgine < B

Project

H
T

LALR Mg

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Manager/ing
ESTaizg

Attn

LS.

Block

A

L - - e e

.

=2 v~ R vs vl v e B -

jred

[ve v =R v I v R v B vo i v B v v o I v i o v [ o i )

-

Payment

On Ac.
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Job Works,

On Ac.

Job Work'-
Job Works

On Ac.

Job Work
lob Work |
Job Work

On Ac.

Job Work:
Job Work’
Job Work:

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Job Worle:

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

. On Ac.

Dept.

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount
125
125
125
125
125
160
225
125
125
210
123

Page §of 7

CHECKED
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Date
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dee-09

22-Dec-09
22-Dxce-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-(9
22-Dee-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dee-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-0%
22-Dec-08
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09

In

§:45
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:46
846
8:46
8:46
8:46
846
8:46
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:17
848
§:48
§.48
8:48
848
§:48
§:48
8:438
8:48
8:48
8:49
8:49
8:49
8:49
8:49

8:49 4

8:49
8:49
849
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50

24 Decembei', 2009

CERTIFIED BY

10
4995
3601
4559
4393
4663
4743
4745
4746
4779
4981
5023
2135
3108
3233
3234
3599
3834
3960
4253
4617
4764
2543
3379
3937
4006
4046
4444
4503

! ager Admn,
Alwine cstates, Hydei abad,

Name
B. Nagaraj
dattu
Nisar
CGanapathi
Govind Rao

Hirawar

Sanjeev Yadav

Ramphut
Pandu

Mahender Pan

Ranjan Kumay ]

V Brahmachar
Tirupathi
Srikanih
Shekhar
madadev
Tirupathi
Bramachary
Mustafa
Rambabu
Samsheer
Raju

Shaik Chand
Aaginath
Bassappa
BabuRac
Washir
B.N.Chary
Samjay
Sakeem
L.axman

S. Suresh
manoher
nikhil

Jagan

Bhima

P Krishna Raj
Mohini

Abol! Salla
Ramesh
Sucharam
gopalrao
Somaesh

Devashish

Cont
BSP
SUN
RAJ

&lgias sial:

Type Skill
PAL MA
PAY MA
ELIL: MA
PAL MA
PAI MA
TIL MA
TIL. MA
TIL MIH
ELE MA
TR MA
PA} MH
CAR CO
PLU MA
ELE HM
ELE MA
PAl MA
CAR MA
CAR MA
PLU MA
PLU MA
PLU MH
PAT MA
PLU A
PAL MA
PAl vl
PAI MA
PLU MH
CAR MA
PAI MA
Pl MA
N MA
ELE MA
ELE MA
ELE MA
Clv MA
CIv MM
Cv MH
v FH
PAl MA
PAl MH
CIv MH
WEL MA
Clv MA

VERIEDVR

L Y
e HE

Wage
220
220
225
220
220
300
300
175
225
300
150
250

Out Attn
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00 .
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
15:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

: QGFIE;;QQ_

Bloek  Payment  Amount
B On Ac. 220
B On Ac. 220
B Dept. 228
B On Ac. 220
B On Ac. 220
B On Ac. 300
B On Ac. 300
B On Ac. 175
B On Ac. 225
B On Ac. 300
3 On Ac. 130
B On Ac. 250
B Dept. 250
B On Ac. 250
B On Ac. 225
B On Ac. 220
B On Ac. 190
B On Ac. 190
B Dept. 230
B Dept. 230
B Dept. 180 O
B On Ac. 220
B On Ac. 200
3 On Ac. 220
B On Ac. 250
B On Ac. 220
B Dept, 180
B On Ac. 190
B On Ag. 220
B Dept. 250
B On Ac. 220
B On Ac. 225
B On Ac. 225
B On Ac. 223
B On Ac. 240
B On Ac. 1530
B On Ac. 130
I3 On Ac. 123
B On Ac. 220
B On Ac. 130
B On Ac. 150
B On Ac. 190
B On Ac. 24
B On Ac. 240

{ . {:MWQ .m%l;agﬁ,f—i-ﬂil_ -
o WHEORED
PETOUALTY, |
&2
INE ESTATER N

5




Date In 1 Name Cont
22-Dec-(9 3:50 4314 Vijay ARIJ
22-Dec-09  8:50 43351 Balu PKL
22-Dec-09  8:50 4352 Santosh PKL
22-Dec-09  8:30 4334 Gouri Shanker PKL
22-Dec-09  8:30 4356 ldari Chandra  PKL
22-Dec-09  §8:51 3751 Dhaniram AR
22-Dec-09  8:31 3901 lalchand ARJ
22-Dec-09  8:51 3947 Vijay ADL
22-Dec-09  8:51 4431 RamNKishore JAN
22-Dec-09  §:51 4627 Javeed MAH
22-Dec-09  8:51 4980 Rampal Yaday JAN

CERTIFIED BY
AN Q.
mfi:?émms.' Hyde.sbad,

24 Decmniﬁéi‘,jZOO@ o

Type Skill

CIv
crv
1y
Clv
CIv
CIV
Clv
clv
TIL
WEL
TIL

MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA

MA
MA
MH

.

Project Manager/Engg.

Wage
150
240

Out
18:00

(18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

i e P W SR

Attn

ALP NE ESTATES

&

wWWw W www R w

Block

Payment  Amount

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,

150
240
240

P e i

iy ,
i A AP

et e

Page 7 of 7



O A(A——'Q_%
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Dept —

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date; 23-Xc-09 To Date: 23/}% : (’7
Date In ID Name Cont Tvpe Skill  Wage Out Attn Bloek  Payment .-—\m(_}V"
23-Dec-(9 6:05 1185 P Suresh A Cly MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
23-Dec-09  6:05 1754 Vimala KRI HW FIl 100" 1800 I A Job Worls 100
23-Dee-09  6:05 2746 P Kailash PKL CIv CO 300 18:0G I A On Ac. 300
23-Dee-09  6:05 2890 Mohan PKL Clv HM 300 18:.00 A On Ac. 300
23-Dec-09  6:05 3416 Agravwall PKL vy MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
23-Dec 09 6:05 3494 Sorilal AR Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
23-Dec-09 6105 91 Koutlaiah ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. £50
23-Dec-04 6:05 4831 Anil ADI Ry M 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. £50
23-DDec-09  6:05 4877 Ravi KRI HW ME 130 18:00 A Job Work - 130
23-Dec-09  6:05 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1A Job Work 130
23-Dec-09 610 1751 Balaji KRI HwW MH 130 18:00 1A Job Work. 130 \ /BO\
23-Dec-09 610 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125 ‘Q ’P v
23-Dee-09 610 2812 Raju PKL CIvV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240 O I
23-Dee-09  6:10 29014 Nilesh PKL Clv MH 130 18:00 I A Cn Ac. 130 P“ w rO j
23-Dec09  6:10 2094 Sashikala AR CIv Il 125 18:00 A On Ac. {25 ,-——\
23-Dec-09  6:40 3150 Panna Lal ARJ CHy MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
23-Dec-{19 610 3232 Rajeswar PKL Civ K 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
23-Dec-09  6:10 3362 Surendhar ARJ Ciy MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
23-Dec-0% 610 3566 Maniram AR CIv MIH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
23-Dec-09  0:10 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
23-Dec-09 615 2754 Upendra PKL CIv M1 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
23-Dec-09 6115 2807 M Arjun ARJ CIV cO 300 18:060 I A On Ac. 300
23-Dec-09 6115 2886 Saran PEL Cly FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. ‘ 125
23-Dec-09  6:15 2900 Suvkhchand PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac. 248
23-Dec-09 615 2902 Mayaram PRL Cly MH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
23-Dec-02  6:15 2909 Pinki PKIL Civ FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
23-Dec-09  H15 2910 Parsha PRL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
23-Dec-09  6:13 2995 Babulal ARI CIvV MH 150 1800 LA On Ac. 150
23-Dec-09  6:15 3230 Sumita PKL CIv FH 125 1800 I A On Ac. 123
23-Dec-09  6:15 3902  chander AR crv HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
23-Dec-09 620 2813 Latha PICL cIv FH P25 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
23-Dec-09 6:2(.3 2814 Akhbar PR [S1A% - MA 240 1.8?00 1 A On Ac. 244G
2-Doc-09 620 2892 Sirwesh PKL  CIV ~ MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
2Deo-09 6220 2898 Annaram PKL  CIV  MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac. 240
23-Dec-19 6:20 2052 Ramame PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 PA On Ac. 150
23-Dee-09 620 3127 Varandra Rawt ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 P A On Ac. 240
23-Dec-09  6:20 3231 Agnu PKL  CIV MA. 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 40
23-Dec-09 620 3547  Subdhara PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ag. 123
23-Dec-09  6:20 3633 Santosh - ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
23-Dee-09 620 4973 Goverdhan  PKL GV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
23-Dec-09  6:25 28_97' Rajesh PKL Crv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
23-Dec-09 623 2957 Rawmcharan ARJ 1V MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
23-Dec-09 623 2983 Lirmila AR IV FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 123
?.fl.l.jcc.t,:nlb.(:.E,.EO.U.‘)- Page 1 OF 7 wpqmremmnt -2
CERTIFIED:BY A (L i [ Beft)risd by: | FOUALITY
RSN “°
asst, NManagef ”"‘dm. - ‘ Manager/Engg. | K \
alping rstalds, o i 7""-’ ME SairiEg e i rorri



Date
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-1ec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dee-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dee-09

23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-(19
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-00
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dee-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dece-09
23-Dee-09

8:30
830
8:30
8:30
8:30
§:30
8:30
8:30
§:30
8:30
8:31
8:31
8:31
§:31
8:31
8:3]
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
§:32
832
8:32
8:32
§:32
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:33
3:33
8:33
8:33
8:33

24 .I.}écél.u.ber, 2069

13

5 3372
5 3348
3750

3905
4467
4702
4703
2225
2474
2510
3106
3900
3907
44068
4706
4870
4880
2747
2779
2993
2997
2998
2999
3413
3639
4022
4704
2211
4060
4630
4631
4651
4652
4667
4922

4923

5033
1273
1274
3862
4071
4632
4646
4853

Name
Simhadri
Tuls
Sucharam
sanju
Narendra
Bharat
Kreety
Sampath
Banne

Venamima

Jai Mangal Pa

cudda
guddi
Kavitha
f.okesh
B.BahuRao

Simhadri

Nandalal Bur

Imla Bhai
Kamlesh
Durgalzhai
Chotilal
Munna
Ganya
Kalabai
Shakeriyya
Nitu

S Deva
Ganesh
Sunil

I'rinath

T.Ramanamm

Vagwan
Radhaial
Manohar
Subhash
ANandiva
Anjili
Syanthaiah
dilip
Jyothi
Ramakrishna
Sangeetha

Kumarl.al

Alpine Estates, Hydessbed,

Cont
AL
PKL
AR
ARJ
ARJ
ARIT
ARJ
VPH
ADI
ADI
ADI
ARJ
ARIJ
AR
ADI
ADI
ADL
PKL
AR)
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARIT
PKL
ART
Man
ARI
ADI
ADI
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
Man
MAN
MAN
ADI
Man
TRM
TRM
TRM

Type
Civ
C1v
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
ELE
CIvV
CIv
Civ
v
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
Crv
Crv
Ciy
Crv
Civ
Civ
CIv
Civ
Civ
EAR

Skill  Wage Ouwt Attn Biock
M1 50 18:00 1 C
FH 125 18:00 1 C
MH 150 18:00 1C
ME 150 18:00 e
MA 240 18:00 P C
MA 240 18:00 L C
MA 240 18:06 1 C
MH 160 18:00 1A
MA 240 18:00 PA
FH 125" 18:00 1A
MA 240 18:00 PA
NMA 240 18:00 A
FH 123 18:00 1A
FH 125 18:00 1A
MA 240 18:00 1A
MA 240 18:00 1A
MA 249 18:00 1A
MA 240 18:00 e
FH 125 18:00 I C
MA 240 18:00 I C
FH 125 18:00 I C
MA 240 18:00 1 C
MA 240 18:00 I C
MA 240 18:00 1 C
FH 125 18:00 1 C
MH 150 18:00 e
FH 125 18:00 e
MA 240 18:00 1A
MA 240 18:00 1 A
MA 240 18:00 I A
MA 240 18:00 I A
co 00 18:00 I A
MA 240 18:00 LA
M 150 18:00 I A
MA 240 18:00 I A
MA 240 18:00 I A
MH 150 18:00 I A
FH 135 18:00 1 Ca
MH 150 18:00 | CA
MA 240 18:00 I A
FH 135 18:00 1 CA
MA 240 18:00 I A
i1 125 18:00 1A

18:00 1A
edd by
Project anager/Engg.

M“B NE BSTA;

£

e tac sty

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.,
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
lob Work
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amounk
150
125
150
130
240
240
240
160
240
125
240
240
125
123
240
240
240
240
125




Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Sldll  Wage Out Attn
23-Dee-09 B33 4854 Pritam TRM IV MA 240 18:00 1
23-Dec-09 833 4945 Laxmi Man BAR FH 135 18:00 1
23-Dec-09  8:33 4965 Rama TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1
23-Dee-09 834 2270 Chiranjeevi ADI ClV MA 240 18:00 1
23-Dec-02  8:34 3133 Dasarath ADL CIv MA 240 18:00 i
23-Dec-09  8:34 3879  Venkatamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 Sl
23-Dec-09  8:34 4639  Saraswathi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1
23-Dec-09  8:34 4640 Tabitamma TRM  CIV I'H 125 18:00 1
23-Dec-09  8:34 4644 G.Laxiu TRM CIv IFH 125 18:00 1
23-Dec-0Y &34 4660 Bhaghyamma TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 |
23-Dec-09 834 4971 Shyam ADI CIv MA 240 IS:ﬁO 1
23-Dec-09  8:34 5009 Srinu ™M CIv MA 240 18:00 1
23-Dee-09 8:34 3010 Shilpa ™M GV MA 240 18:00 1
23-Dec-09 835 3233V Mutham VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1
23-Dee-09 835 4670 Punyawath TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1
23-Dec-09 &35 4679 Yogesh TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 |
23-Dec-09 835 4719  Damevanli TRM v FH 125 18:00 1
23-Dec-09 835 4720 Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 {
23-Dec-09  8:35 4767 Tuman Bat TRM CIvV FH 125 18:00 i
23-Dec-09  8:35 41881 Damayanthi AL Clv FH 125 18:.00 i
23-Dec-09  8:35 4960 Raju TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 }
23-Dec-09  3:35 4963 Raju TRM  CIV WA 240 18:00 !
23-Dec-09  8:35 4975 Damar ADI Cv MA 240 18:00 1
23:-Dec-09  8:36 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I
23-Dec-05  8:36 4004 Shyamalamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1
23-Dec-09 836 4127 Ramesh ADIL Civ MA 240 18:00 1
23-Dec-09 836 4666 AmericaBai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1
23-Dec-09  8:36 4888 Narender Jana  AD! Civ MA 240 18:00 1
23-Dec-09 836 4902 Triveni ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 1
23-Dec-09 8:36 4927 Bhagirat TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1
23-Dec-09 8306 1944 Agalama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1
23-Dec-09 836 4958 Ninmai TRM  CIV MA 240 18:60 1
23-Dec-09 836 4959 Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 |
23-Dec-09 837 2229 Wohini ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 i
23-Dec-09  8:37 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 |
23-Dec-09 837 3373 Harathi AD! Cly FH 125 18:00 1
23-Dec-09  8:37 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 240 1800 [
23-Dec-09 8§37 4901  Jagan ADI Crv MA 240 18:00 i
23-Dec-09  8:37 4974 [Evama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 |
23-Dec-09  8:37 3020 S Jayanna Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1
23Dee-06  §:37 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 |
23-Dec-09  8:37 5032 Dinu ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 1
23-Dec-00 8:37 5034 Chanti Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1
23-Dec-08 8:38 1104 AL Venkatesh HM 250 1800 1

VPH  ELE

24 December, 2009

Cject & aa ar/E
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Alpine £ s:ates, Hyda abﬁ

Block
A
CA
A
A

oo
3=

SO S N S O N - S A S S,

O oo
S

CA
CA

CA

Y

Payvment

On Ac.

Job Work.

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ag.

Job Work

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.

Job Work,

Job Work |

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Job Work -

On Ac,
On Ac.
QOn Ac.

Job Wotk

Job Worlk?
Job Work.

On Ac.

Job Work .

(n Ac.

Amount
240
133
1235
240
240
135
125
125
£25
1235
240
240
240
160
125
240
125
125
125
125
150
240
240

o

- 13
I
240
125
240

.
L

fmuw f
)

MSS’




Date
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-(9
23-Dec-(9
23-Dec-(9
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dee-09
23-Dee-G9
23-Dec-G9
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-(9
23-Dec-G9
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-G9
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-(19
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-13ec-09
23-Dec-09
23-13ec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23—}300—09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09

3-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09

24 Decenber, 2009

CERBFIED BY

Aggt, Manager Admn,

Alpins tsrates,

In D Name Cont
8:38 2082 Upender Al
838 2106 CH Adiseshu  ADI
8:38 2108 S Parvathi ADI
838 2476 Krishna Murth ADI{
8:38 2828 PannaSwaye ADI
8:38 3370 GOMD Shaker VRR
8:38 4534 Bairagi ADI
8:38 4801 Raju ADI
8:38 3030 Ramu ADI
8:39 2084 Hemant AL
8:39 2968 Mallamma AT
8:39 3073 Sumathi ADI
8:39 3908 Muddupandit ADI
8:30 3947 Vijay ADI
8:39 4367 Manju ADDI
8:39 4889 Ramya Pradha ADI
8:39 4970 Sarojan: AT
8:39 5000 Kailash BSP
839 5031 Hari ADI
$40 2792 Meew ADI
8:40 2967 Rga ADT
80 3134  Saraswathi ADI
840 4566 Kavitha AL
§:40 4798 Gouriamma ADI
8:40 4799 Tulbeamma Al
810 4858 Nalavathi ADI
§:40 4976 Basanty ADI
840 4991 Nagaraju BSP
840 5027  Chandra Moha NAR
8:41 3381 Tulasamma ADI
8§41 3837 Ganesh VPH
8:41 4202 Lokesh VPH
*8:41 4523 Dhanalaxmi ADI
841 4709 Shiva VPH
§41 4713 Madhu VPH
841 4952 R.H. Bharatwa NAR
§:41 4953 Raj Kumar NAR
841 4978 Meetles NAR
841 4995 B. Nagaraj BSP
8:42 (877 Sushant VEH
8:42 2466 Simhachalam VPH
8472 3644 Santa Laxmi  ADI
842 15358 Ramakrishg

8:42

4585 Viswg #r
xS

Slipine

Tyie obad,

&G .'_n““

i
]

Type

CIv
CIv
CIv
Cv
CIv
ELE
Chv
CIv
CIv
Ctv
CIv
Crv
CIv
CIv
Crv
Cly

CIy .

PAl
Civ
civ
CIv
CIv
Clv
Civ
Clv
Clv
Cry
PAd
WEL
C1v
BELE
ELE
CIv
ELE
ELE
WEL
WEL
WEL
PAI
ELE
ELE
Crv
ELE

Projac 2*‘*&.&na
AL’-‘ ME ESTAES

Skill  Wage
HM 300
Co 300
FH 125
MA 240
FH 125
MA 225
MH 150
MA 240
MA 240
MA 240
FH 123
FH- 125
FH 125
MA 240
FH 125
FH 123
FH 125
MA 220
MA 240
FH 125
FH £25
FH 123
FH 123
FH 125
FH 125
FH 125
Fi 123
MA 220
MH 130
FH 125
MA 228
MH 160
FH 125
M 160
M1 160
MA 200
MA 200
MA 200
MA 220
MA 225
Mt 160
Fil 125
MA 225

e

e e Mt b1 g,

e;}er/i:ngg

Out
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1 8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

Attn

Biock
A
A

-

P A N T R

S

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B
A

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
O;l Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ag.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac:
On Ac.
On Ac.
On A,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.
On Ac.

Amint

300
300
125
240
125
225
i50
240
240
240
25
125
125
240




Date In D
23-Dec-0% 842 4707
23-Dec-09 8:42 4780
23-Dec-0% 842 4862
23-Dec-09 8§42 5013
23-Dec-09  8:42 5014
23-Dec9 843 3048
23-Dec09  8:43 3460
23-Dee-09 843 3528
23-Dec-09 845 3911
23-Dec-09 843 4530
23-Dec-09 843 4559
23-Dec-09 843 4700
23-Dec-09 8:43 4839
23-Dec-09  8:43 5016
23-Dec-09 843 5023
23-Dec-00 844 2798
23-Dec-09 844 3046
23-Dec-09 844 3406
23-Dec-09 844 3438
23-Dec-09 844 3333
23-Dec-09 844 3534
23-Dec-09  &44 3807
23-Dec-09  8:44 3809
23-Dec-09  §:44 4537
23-Dec-09  &44 436!
23-Dec-09 843 1691
23-Dec-09 843 3139
23-Dec-09 845 3804
23-Dec-09  §45 4041
23-Dec-09 845 4492
23-Dec-09 8:46 1010
23-Dec-09  8:46 1626
23-Dec-09 846 2043
23-Dec-09 846 2046
23-Bec-09 &4 2713
23-Dec-09  8:46 3291

23-Dec-09 846 3707

23-Dec-09 846 3711
23-Dec-09 8146 4146
23-Dec-09 846 4240
23-dec-09 847 1217
23-Dec-09 817 3233
23-Dec-09 847 4233
23-Dec-09 847 4487

24 December, 2009

Alpine 818185, Hyde abed;

MName
Pradeep
Saikumar
Bharat Duaj
Veeru -
Sanjay
Saraswathi
Subhash
Dilashor
RohitiKumar
KhiRodh
Nisar -

Raju

Srinu

Raju

Tanna

Banny

M Ghore Chan
Babula
Pravakar

P Parvathi
Chandramima
Ranku

Kishor

Raju

Kireety

i) Vasant Rao
G Suresh
Bonmeli
Ratnamala
Annapurnamm
B RangaSwam
A Jyothy Babu
A Anand
Laxmaiah

R Pavithra
B.Kamalakar
D Narsingvadh
Sakantala
Bucchamma
Sayamma

V Shivamma
Srikanth
Mustafa

Ramaling;

Cont
VPH
VRR
NAR
NAR
NAR
AlB
AlB
VPH
VIH
VP
RAJ
BSP
BSP
RAJ
VPH
AlB
AlB
AlB
AlB
Al
AlB
AlB
AJB
AlB
AJB
AlB
AlB
AlB
AlB
AlB
MAN
AlB
Man
Man
AR

" AIB

Man
AlB
Man
Man
MAN
YRR

Type
ELE
ELE
WEL
WEL
WEL
Civ
CIv
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PAI
PAI
ELE
ELE
CIv
CIv
C1v
CIv
CIy
Qv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
v
CIv
Iy
EAR
CIv
EAR
[FAR
CIy
Cy
EAR
Qv
AR

Sl
WH
MA.
MA
MH
MIH
FH
MA
MH

MA

FIM
MA
FH

et

i}

fojeet
AT e,
LB pE E8Thigs

"

A ket g,

Wage
160
225
200
150
150
125
240
160
160
160
225
220
220
225
160
240
240
240
240

Mang

Oat Attn
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:60 1

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00 1
18:00 1

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00 1

18:00

18:00 l
13:00 l

18:00

18:00 l

18:00

18:00 1
18:00 I

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

ger/Engg,

St e

Block

e v .- S

B O S e

o= 0O
> >

CA

A
CA
A
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dt:ptr.,

{On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept. *
On Ac.
lob Work-
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work”
Job Werk:
Job Wark -
Job Work-
Job Worl-
Job Work®
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept,

On Ac.
Deptr
Dept!

On Ac.
On Ag.
Job Werle
On Ac.
Job Work
Job Work
Job Werk
On Ac.
Dept..

Job Work

Amount
160
223
200
150
150
125
240
160
160)
16




Date
23-[3ec-09
©23-Dec-09
23-Dee-09
23-Dec-09
23-Deoc-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dee-09
23-Mec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-(9
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dee-09
13-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dee-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-(19
23-Dec-(9
23-Dec-(9
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09

23-Dec-09

I+

8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47
g7
8:48
8:48
8:48
8:18
8:48
8:48
8:48
8:48
818
818
3:49
8:49
§:40
8:49
§:49
8:49
8:49
§:49
8:19
8:49
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:5d
§:50
§:30
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:51
8:31
8:51
8:51
8:51
8:51
8:51
8:51

24 December, 2009

Alping £51a1e%,

asst, Mdnsger Ad
Hyden aivng

1D
4595
1745
4746
4957
5022
5024
3311
3960
4503
1627
4743
4779
4790
498
5023
5037
2543

3599

3601
3937
4046
4527
4663
4794
A885
5012
3108

3379
444'4
4393
1617
4696
4817
5038
5035
1106
2886
3575

3578

4622
4890
4868

Name
S.Kumar
Sanjecy Yaday
Ranmphui
Mahender
Ramshabdh
Subhash
Sye@d_ Fareed
Bramachary
B.N.Chary
Javeed
Hirawar
Pandu
Lalabhwar
Mahender Pan
Ranjan Kumar
M. Santosh
Raju
madadey
dattu
Aajinath
BabuRao
Samjay
Govind Rao
Samsheer
Sakeem
Laxman
Tirupathi
Saleem
Shaik Chand
Waghir
Cianapathi
Rambabu
Kuamar
Vijay
MD. Azecit:
MD-."Samee
5. Suresh
V Phaninder
manoher
nikhil
Bassappa
Manoher
Ebrahim

Aboll Sal& .

s

Cont
VYRR
JAN
JAN
RAI
JR
YRR
TAN
VBC
VBC
MAH
JAN
VIRR
IR
JAN
IR
VBC
IR
SUMN
SUN
SUN
IR
IR
JR
TAN
TAN
SUN
TAN
MAH
MTF
TAN
IR
TAN
ISH
RAM
[SH
ISH
VPH
VIPH
VPH
VPH
BSP
BSP
BSP

Type
BLE
TiL.

PAI
PLU
PLU
PAI

PLU
WEL
PLU
PLU
PAIL

PLU
PLU
CAR
PLU
WEL
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PAI -
PAI

PAI

IED B

Skiil
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
M!—_\
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA

MA
CO
WA
MA
HM
MA
MA

\}VIA

Wage
160
300
175
225
220
160
250
190
190
190
360
225
220
300
150
190
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
180
250
220
250
190
200
180
220

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

W W > o

Block
A

@
.>>>

&

T W I WWw W W T W w

B

XU m W ww W W w

@

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Dept.

On Ac.
On Ac.

Depty

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On-Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Or Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Dept.
Dept. |

On Ac.

Dept.*

On Ac.
On Ac.

Dept:

On Ac.

Depte

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,

Amouit

160
300
175
225
220
160
250
190
190
190



Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atftn Block  Payment  Amount

23-Dec-09 8§31 4937 Ramesh BSP PAI Mt 150 1800 1 B On Ac. 150

23-Dec-09  8:52 3730 Sucharam ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 IoA On Ac. 150"

23-Dee-09  8:32 3881 Somaesh ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 [ A On Ac. 240

23~Dcc~09 8:52 3882 Devashish ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 IA On Ac. 240

23-Dec-09  8:32 4349 lagan PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 2407

23-Dec-09  8:52 4330  Simhachalam  PKL ClvV . MA 240 1R:00 PA On Ac. 240"

23-Dec-09  8:52 4351 Bak PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac, 240

23-Dec-09  8:52 4353 Bhima PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 1507 -~
23-Dec-09  8:52 4354 Gouri Shanker PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 130 gq\t/
23-Dec-09  8:532 4355 PKrshnaRaj PKL c1y MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 130 O R’
23-Dec-09 8:52 4356 Hari Chandra  PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 T A On Ac. 150 '
23-Dee-09  8:52 43350 Mohini PKL v FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125

23-Dec-09  8:53 2135 V Brahmachar VBC  CAR CO 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250

23-Dee-09  8:33 3838 gopalrao MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 1A On Ac. 190

23-Dec-09  8:53 3901 lalchand ARJ crv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240

23-Dec-09  8:533 4314 Vijay ARJ Clv MH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150

B ey

CERTIFIED BY

et e

24 December, 2009 o  Pagevof7



MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-08
20-Dec-09
20-Dece-09
20-Dec-08
20-Dec-08
20-Dee-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dee-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-1ce-09
20-Dee-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dee-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-0%
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-08
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-08
20-Dee-08
20-Dec-9
20-Dee-(9
20-Des-09
20-Dec-08

in

6:00 32

6:00
6:00

6:00

6:00 44

6:00 4

6:00
6:05
G:05

6:03

6:05

6:05 3
6:05 3

6:05

4041
436]
2746
2754
2890
3406
3416
3457
3439
3460
2747
2812
2814
2897
2902
2904
2000
2910
3232
4573

s 2751

615

24 December, 2009

Alpine tstates, Hyde sl

CERTIFIED BY

2813
2886
2892

3231

Mame
13.Kamalakar
P.Parvathi
Evvaiah
Sridhar
[Kouttaiah
Rajun
Usha
R Pavithra
M Ghove Chan
Bhariti
Chandramma
Sakantala
Ranku
Ratnamala
Kireety
P Kailash
Upendra
Mohan
Babula
Agravwall
Bikram
Hari
Subhash
Nandaial Bur
Ra; u
Akhbar
Rajesh
Mayaram
Nilesh
Pinki
Parsha
Rajeswari
Goverdhan
Nekaswan
Latha -
Sarali
Suresh
Agnu
Ganya
Tulsi
Anjili
madadev

Agjmath

Cont
AlB
AlB
Man
Al
ARJ

Type
CIv
C1v
EAR
Crv
CIv
Civ
crv
oI
crv
Civ
cIv
cIv
CIv
cry
CIv
Cry
cv
CIV
crv
crv
crv
clv
cr
crv
Civ
civ
civ
cv
CIv
C1v
cIv
Civ
Crv

Skill

HM

MA
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
FH
MA

From Date:

Wage

300
125
150
240
150
240

20-

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

13:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

¢-09

Attn

To Date:

=

0

2 /

\g\ Ly

e -
Wﬁé?p

o

4

/’

—

—

Block Payment Amount

A

[ o e i - O @ I >

S S

Job Work -
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac.
Job Work:
Job Work -
Job Work |
Jab Work.
Job Work-
Job Work-
Job Work-
Job Work-
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

On Ac.
On Ac.

On Ac.
On Ac.

On Ac.
On Ac.

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac,

‘On Ac.

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
lob Work?
On Ac.
On Ac.

240




Date
20-Dec-04
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-08
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Des-0%
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-1Dee-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-09
20-Dec-08
20-Deec-09

In

83

8:30 4

8:30
§:30
8:30

8:30 3
§:30 3

8:35
8:35

8:35
8:35 3
8:35

8:35
§:35
8:35
8:33
8:35
§:35

3960
3977
4046
4527
4790

Name Cont
Shyamalamma Man

Bucchamma Man

Sayamma Man
Ganapathi JR
Govind Rao IR

Ramshabdh IR
Ranjan Kumar JR

V Shivamma  MAN

Raju IR

dattu SUN
aabha SUN
D Narsingyadh Man
Tirapathi vBC

Bramachary  VBC
Rampratap SUN

BabuRao JR
Samjay IR
Lalabliwar JR

CERTIFIED BY

Mypiae n.stam, Hw@;@

24 December, 2000

Fype
EAR
EAR
FAR
PAl
PAl
PAI

T PAT

EAR
PAT
PA]
PAI
EAR
CAR
CAR
PAl
PAl
PAl
PAl

Skill  Wage Out Attn Block
FH 135 18:00 1 CA
FH 135 18:00 I CA
FH 135 18:00 1 CA
MA 220 18:00 I B
MA 220 18:00 I CA
MA 220 18:00 1B
M 150 18:00 1 B
FH 135 18:00 1 CA
MA 220 18:00 1 B
MA 220 - 18:00 1 B
ViA 220 18:.00 1 B
MH 150 18:00 1 CA
MA 190 18:00 1 C
MA 160 18:00 1 C
MA 220 18:00 1 B
MA. 220 18:00 1 8
MA 220 18:00 I8
MA 220 18:00 I B
o

|
3
|

At A

tifind by:

Projest ?xﬁanaggrjgngg_
&E = Nﬁ ‘T;,;E-q )

v B e ot i,

Payment
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
Job Work
On Act
On Ac/
On Ac!
Job Work
On Ac.

- On Ac

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

siping

Amount
135
{35

135

Page 2 of 2



G WAl - i

£ ~
~ WS
Dep— 7 7
MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 19{)/96-69 To Date: LM9 __‘.'%_;_C;-———
Date In 12 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Cut Attn Block  Payment  Amoant
19-3ec-09  8:00 2897 Rajesh PKL Clv MA 240 1800 i < On Ac. 240 //
19-Dec-09  §:00 2952 Ramarac PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 i C On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  8:00 2995 BRabulal ARIJ ClvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  8:00 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIv it 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
19-Dec-09  8:00 2998  Chgtilal ARI CIv MA 2440 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
19-Dec-09  §:00 3905 sanju . AR Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
19-Dee-09  8:00 4022 Shakeriyya Man FAR M 130 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
19-Dec-09  8:00 5002 Damen TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
19-Dec-09 800 3003 Suresh TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240 k’b{v
19-12ec-09  8:00 5009 Srinu TRM  (CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240 & % \
19-0ec-08  8:05 2270 Chiranjeev: ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240 O fﬂ
19—!)ﬁ::}-09 3:05 2814 Akbar PKL civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240 f\‘\/‘}!
19-Dec-09  8:05 2892 Suresh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
19-Dec-09  8:05 2904  Nilesh PKIL. C1v MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
19-Dec-09  £:05 2909 Pinki PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 A Om Ac. 125
19-Dec-09  8:05 3230 Sunita PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
19-Dec-09  8:05 3232 Rajeswari PKIL CIV FH 125 {8:00 1 A On Ac. 125
19-Dee-08 8:05 3362 Surendhar ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  8:05 4720 Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
19-Dec-09  8:05 5006 Shidu TRM  CIV WA 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
19-Dec-0%  8:10 2754  Upendra PKL Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  8:10 2813 Latha PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
19-Dec-00  §:10 2886 Saran PKL (oY 171 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 123
19-Dee-09 810 2902 Mayaram PKL CIy MH 156 18:00 I A Cn Ac. 150
19-Dec-09 810 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 1235
19-Dec-09  8:10 3633 Santosh ARJ CIv MH 15G 18:00 A On Ac. 150
19-Dee-09 8110 4655 Bhasker TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
i9-Dec-09 810 4667 Radhalal TRM (1Y MH 135G 18:00 A On Ac. 130
19-Dec-09 &30 4901  Jagan ADI i MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
19-Dec-09 810 4975 Damaru ADI Clv MaA 240 18:00 I A On Ac, 240
19-Dec-09 815 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL iy M.A. 240 18:00 1A {n Ac. 240
19-Dec-0% 15 2900  Sukhchand PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 244
19-Dec-0G 815 2987 Ral.nch:iran ARJ CHv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240 .
19-Dec-09 815 3900 gudda ARJ Civ MA 240 18:00 [ {n Ac. 244
[9-Dee-09 813 3907  poddi . AR Civ FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
19-Dec-09 813 4640 Tabnamma TRM  CIV P 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
19-Dec-09 K15 4644 Gllaxmi TRM QI FH 125 18:00 LA On Ac. 123
P9-Dec-09 8115 4649 Saraswathi TRM IV 11 125 18:00 A On Ac, 123
19-Dee-09 %15 4853 Kumarlal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
19-Dec-09 8§15 4973 Goverdhan PIL CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
P9-Dee-09 820 2082 Upender ADI Civ R 300 1800 1A On Ac. 300
19-Dee-09 820 2106 CH Adiseshu ADI Co 300 18:00 I A O Ac, 3t
19-Dee-09 820 2108 S Parvathi 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125

24 December, 2009

CERTIFIED BY s 54l " Comifiad by:
‘.,\ \ Al
#sst, Manager Admm roject Manager¥Engg.

Alping Estates, Hydembad, ALPNE WST:(\;ES

} r;; A
{




Date n
19-Dec-09  8:20
19-Dec-09  R:20
19-Dec-09 8:20
19-Dec-08  8:20
19-Dec-09 8:20
19-Dec-08  8:20
19-Dec-00  §:20
19-Dec09 825
19-Dec-09 825
19-Dec-09  §:25
19-3ec-09 825
19-Pec-09  8:23
19-Dec-09 825
19-Dec-09 825
19-Dec-09  8:25
19-Dec-09  8:25
19-Dec-09 825
19-Dee-09  8:30
19-Dec-09  8§:30
19-Dee-09 8:30
19-Dec-09  8:30
{9-Dec-09  8:30
19-Dee-09 830
19-Dee-09  8:30
19-Dec-09 830
19-Dec-09 830
19-Dec-09 830
18-Dec-09 &35
19-Dec-09 835
10-Dec-09 833
19-Dec-09 835
19-Dec-09  8:38
19-Dec-09  8:35
19-Dec-09  §:35
19-Dec-09 835
19-Dec-09  8:35
19-Dec0% 833
19-Dec-0%  8:40
[9-DDec-09  8:40
19-Dec-08 840
19-Dec-09 840
19-Dec-09  §:40
19-Dec-09 &40
19-Dec-09 840

24 December, 2009

iD Name . Cont  Fype Skill  Wage Out Attn Bloek  Payment Amount
2751 Nekaswan PKL Cliy F‘H 125. 18:00 1 A On Ac. 123
2779 lmla Bhai ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 123
2807 M Arjun ARJ CiV. CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
2910  Parsha PKL Civ FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
2993  Kamlesh ARI Civ MA. 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
3567 Mirabai ARJ Civ FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 123
3902 chander ARJ Civ HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
2988 Urmila AR CIv FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 123
2999 Munna ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 i C On Ac. 240
3231 Agnu PKL v MA 240 18:.00 I A On Ac. 240
3415 Ganya PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 PA On Ac. 240 '\
3548 Tuisi PKL Clv FH 125 18:00 P A On Ac, 125 < l/\
3566 Maniram ARJ Crv MIH 150 13:00 P C On Ac. 150 Q\-L v Q
3707 D.Narmsingyadh Man  EAR  MH 150 18:00 b CA Job Work 150 @tﬁ -~ 0-
4071 Jyothi Man  EAR  FH 135 18:00 i CA Job Work 35 7 N
4922 Manohar TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 P A On Ac. 240 )
5011 Epak TRM  CIV MA 240 18:.00 A On Ac. 240
2812 Raju PKL CIv A 240 18:00 PoA On Ac. 240
2898  Annaram PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
3127  Varandra Rast AR] CHv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
3150 Panna Lal ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 i C On Ac. 240
3547  Subdhara PICL CIv FH 125 18:00 i A On Ac. 125
3639 Kalabai ARJ Cly FH 125 13800 1 C On Ac. 125
4127 Ramesh ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
4467 Narendra ARJ Crv MA 240 18:00 [ On Ac. 240
4468 Kavitha ARJ Cly FH 125 1800 1 C On Ac, 125
4888 Narender Jana ADI v MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
2329 Sanjeev ADI crv MH {50 18:00 1 A On'Ac. 150
3750 Socharam ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac, 150
4631 Trinath TTRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
4652 Vagwan TRM CIvV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac, 240
4702 Bharat ARI [9AY MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
4703 Kreety AR} CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
4704 Wi AR:  CQIV PN 125 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac, 125
4854 Pritam TRM Qv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac, 240
4900 Surekha TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A Gn Ac. 125
4923 Subhash TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Jab Work 150
4630 Sunil TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
4632 Ramakrishna TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
4639 Saraswathi  TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 LA On Ac. 125
4645 Vishal TRM  CiV MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac, 240
4651 T.Ramanamm TRM  CIV . 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
4660 Bhaghyamma TRM  CIOERFRIFIED BsYig.00 I A Om Ac. 125

]




Date
19-1ec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-08
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-06
[9-Dec-09
19-Dee-00
19-Dee-09
19-Dee-09
19-Dee-00
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-08
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-02
18-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dee-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-(9
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-049
19-Dec-(2
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dee-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dee-09
19-Dec-09

In

8:40
8:40
§:40
841
g:41
3:41
8:41
8:41
8:41
841
841
841
841
842
8:42
8:42
84z
842
8:42
8:42
§:42
8:42
842
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:413
843
813
8:44
8:44
8:dd
844
3:44
8.4
8:44
844
8:44
844
845

24 December, 2009

Asst, Madagar Adm
Alpine istates, Hyde sbd

3]
4679
4719
4927
1185
2890
3416
3494
3837
3862
3879
4494
1766
4831
1104
1750
1751
1754
3370
3911
4646
4666
4767
4878
1273
2046
2476
2746
4146
4042
1943
4958
4959
5015
3235
3460
4902
4938
£939
5018
5020
5024
3030
5032
1932

Name
Yogesh
Dameyanli
Bhagirat
P Suresh
Mehan
Agravwall
Sorilal
Ganesh
dilip
Venkatamma
Koutlaiah
Bhuwaneshwa
Aml
A. Venkatesh
Pavan
Balaj:
Vimala
GMD Shalcer
RohitKuvmar
Sangeetha
America Bai
Tuman Bai
Ramana
Angili
Laxmaiah
Krishna Murth
P Kailash
Bucchamma
Seiyed Mahab
Husen. B
Nirmal
Janaki Bhat
Nirmala
V Mutham
Subhash
T_riveni
Raneet
Sapna
Thwraddin
S. Jayanna
Subhash
Ramu
Dipu

Obuleshu

Cont
TRM
TRM
TRM
ADI
PKL
PKL
Al
VPH
ADI
Man
ARJ
TRM
Al
VPH
KRI
KRI
KRi
VYRR
VIPH
TRM
TRM
TRM
KRI1
MAN
Man
ADI
PKL
Man
Man
Man
TRM
TRM
TRM
VRR
AlB
ADI
Man
Man
Man
Man
VRR
ADI
ADI

Type
Cv
Iy
Cv

Skill

FH
MH
MA
MU
HM
MH
MH
FH

MA
MH

FH
MA
FH
FH
MH
MA

MH
FH

Wage Qut
240 18:00
125 18:00
2440 IS:OO_
240 18:00
300 18:00
150 18:00
150 18:00
225 18:00
240 18:00
135 18:00
150 18:00
240 18:00
150 18:00
2350 18:00
130 18:00
130 18:00
10G 18:00
225 18:00
L6 18:00
125 13:00
125 18:00
125 18:00
130 18:00
135 18:00
150 18:00
240 18:00
300 18:00
135 18:00
150 18:00
135 18.00
240 18:.00
125 18:0G
125 18:00
160 18:00
240 18:00
125 18:00
150 18:00
135 18:00
150 18:00
150 18:00
160 18:00
240 18:00
240 18:00

18:00

Attn

Block

=R O T - -

>)>3>>>>>3>>3>3>>OQ

GO o T 00
L =

(@I -

CA

Froigst Mﬂﬂagmf

ALPwNE g

STaiz

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
Job Work
Joh Wark
On Ac. '
On-Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work.
Job Work,
Dept.

On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
Job Work
On Agc.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,

" Job Work

On Ac.
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
fob Work

Amount

240

Page3 of 7
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Date
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dee-09
19-Dec-09
19-Diee-09
19-Dec-0%
16-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dee-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-G9
19-Dee-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dee-09
19-Dee-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-0%
19-Dec-05
19-Dec-09
19-Dee-09
19-Dec-00
19-Dec-09
{9-Dee-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dee-00
19-Dee-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09

24 December, 2000

Hipine Estoies, Hyde; aba )

846
8416
8:.46
8:46
846
846
846
846
8:46
846
8:47
847
8:17
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:48
§:48
8:48
8:48
848
818
818
318
3:48
8:49
8:49
8:49
8:49
8:49
§:49
849
849

3372
3908
4060
4489
4971
5021
2968
3073
3983
3984
4004
4537
4727
4944
1010
1016
1217
3046
3459
4488
4777
1801
4969
2792
2967
3533
3534
4041
448

4366
4367

Name
A Anand
R Pavithra
G Suresh
B.Kamalakar
Laxmi
Sayamma
Nagmani
Gamya
Kireety
Varalakshmi
Veerabhadram
Ramjan
Ranganna
Simhadri
Muddupandit
Ganesh
Mahadev Swa
Shyam
Nagamma
Mallamma
Sumathi
Sallermma
Suwana
Shyamalamima
Raju
Shoba
Acalama
B RangaSwam
13 Sankar
V Shivamma
M Ghore Chan
Hari
Mahalaxmi
Jyothi
Raju
Gita
Meetu
Roja
P.Parvathi
Chandramma
Ratnamala
Ramalingamm
Kavitha

Manju

Cont
Man
AJB
AlB
AlB
Man
Man
Man
Man
AlB
Man
Man
Man
Man
ADI
ADI
ADI
Man
ADI
Man
ADI
ADI
Man
Man
Man
AlB
Man
Man
MAN
MAN
MAN
AR
AlR
Man
A3
ADI
Man
ADL
ADI
AIB
AJB
AlB
Man
ADI

Type
EAR
v
v
Iy
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIv
EAR
EAR .
EAR
EAR
CIv
CIv
ClvV
EAR
CIv
EAR
CHv
CIv
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIv
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIv

Skill
M
MA
MA
HM
FH
FFH
FH

MH
FH
MaA
MA
FH
FH
MA
FH
[k
FI-
FH
FH

Wage
130
2440
240
300
135

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

> 18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Project mMan
Aot Manager/g,

Atin Block
1 CA
LA
1A
I A
I CA
1T CA
[ CA
I CA
I A
I CA
Il CA
1 CA
I CA
1 A
t A
1A
I CA
1A
1 CA
A
1A
I CA
1 CA
P CA
I A
1 CA
1 CA
1 CA
I CA
I A

=

QQ

Payment
Dept.?
Job Work.'
Job Worle
Job Work:
JTob Work.
Job Work:
Job Work'
Tob Wm"k"
Job Work.
Job Worle
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Ac..
On Ae.
On Ac.
Job Work.
On Ac.»
Job Work
On Ac..
On Ac.»
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work:
Job Work.

Job Work

Job Work:
Dept.
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On As.
Job Work -
Cn As.
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
(n Ac,

Job Work

On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount

150

135

150
135
150
125
240
150
240

“‘ I
N

7 ALpE RETATES |



Date
19-Dec-09
19-Dee-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-0%
19-Dec-00
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-0%
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-08
19-Dec-0%
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dee-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-(9
19-Dec-09
19-Deae-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dee-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-G9
19-Dee-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
16-Dec-09

In H)
$:49 4798
8:49 4976
$:50 1550
$:50 3406
8:50 3458
$:50 3528
$:50 4330
8:50 4799
8:50 1952
8:50 4933
8:30 5025
8:50 5027
851 1614
8:51 2211
8:51 2800
8:51 3306
8:51 338
851 4523
8:51 4858
§:51 5013
5:51 3014
851 5022
8:32 2079
$:52 3048
8:52 3644
8:52 3711
8:52 3807
8:52 4202
8:52 4713
§:52 4780
X:Si 4970
8:33 1106
8:53 1877
$:53 2229
8:53 2333
§:53 2466
8:53 2889
8:53 3370
§:53 4881
§:33 18890
8:33 5031
834 1105
8:54 1691
8:34 2828

24 December, 2009

Name
Gouriamma
Basanty
M Laxmi
Babuia
Pravakar
Ditashor
KhiRodh
Tulbeamma
R.IE. Bharatwa
Raj Kumar
Tanna
Chandra Moha
T Durga
S Deva
V Venkat
T Parvathi
Tulasamma
Dhanalaxmi
Nalavathi
Veeru
Sanjay
Ramshabdh
Kumari P
Saraswathi
Santa Laxmi
Sakantala
Ranku
Lokesh
Madhu
Saillumar
Sarojani
S. Suresh
Sushant
Mohini
Santhosh
Simhachalam
V Phaninder
GMD Shaker

Damayanthi

: R:émya Pracha

Hari
Rambabu
D Vasant Rao

Panta Swaye

Cont
ADI
ADI
AIB
AlB
Al
VPH
VPH
ADI
NAR
NAR
YPH
NAR
AIB
ADl
VPH

ADI
VPH
AlB
ADI

Type

ELE
CIv
WEL
WEL
ELE
WEL
civ
Crv
ELE
CIy
Crv
CIv
Cry
WEL
WEL
PAl
CIv
Cly
Clv
Qv
CIv
ELE
ELE
ELE
crv
ELE
ELE
Clv
FLE
ELE
HLE
ELE
Cry

Clv .

Crv
ELE
Clv
CIv

: N ma.
Blpine £s1ates, Hyderse:

Skill

FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MH
MH
FH
MA
MA
MH
MH
FH
MA,
MA
FH
FH
FH
FH
M
ML
MA
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MA
FH
MA
MA

" MH

MH
Cco

Wage

25
125
125
240
246
160
160
125
200
200
160
150
125
240

Out

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1800
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block

e - = - e e - = -

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work,
Job Work -
Job Worle
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work-
On Ac,
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
Job Work,
On Ac.
Job Work
lob Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.

Projest Manager/En
ALPINE &sm:esgg'

‘Amount




Date
" 19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
19-Dec-09

19-Dec-09

19-Dec-09
16-Dee-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dee-09
19-Dec-09
{9-Dee-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-(9
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
1 9-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dee-09
16-Dree-09
16-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
16-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
16-Pec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
1%-Dec-09
19-Dee-09
19-Dec-09

o

§:54
8:54
§:34
854
§:54
8:54
8:53

8:53

8:55

'

=
7
[y

&
i
o

e
¥ o
& oo

o2 o
L Lyl
ot oo

24 December, 2009

m
3373
3947
4006
4534
4622
49495
2225
2474
2510
3106
3134
4102
4492
4880
4890
5001
3770
3915
4008
4706
4862
4916
4954
4992
4993
2135
3108
3784
3834
3960
A745
5023
5026
2543

3602 -

3637
4046
4432
4595
4q17
4743
4746
47719
3136

Alpine Estates, Hyde:

Name
Harathi
Vijay
Bassappa
Bairagi
Manocher
B. Nagaraj
Sampath
Banne
Venamima
Jai Mangal Pa
Saraswathi
Sridhar
Annapornamin
Simhadri
Ebrahim
Kailash
L.Narasimha
Ramachary
Rakesh
Lokesh
Bharat Duaj
Srinivas
Sanjay
Narsimha Rao
B. Vankatesh
V Brahmachar
Tirupathi
Janardhan
Tirupathi
Bramachary

Sanjecv Yadav

Ranjan Komar |

Prakash
Raju
aabha
Aagimath
BabuRao
AnilKumar
S.Kumar
Rambabu
Hirawar
Ramphul
Pandu

Saleem

Cont
ADI
ADI
Bsep
ADIL
RSP
RSP
VP
Al
ADI
ADI
ADI
AJB
AJB
A
BSP
BSP
VEL
RAM
BSP
ADI
NAR
VEL
NAR
BSp
BSP
VBC
TAN
JAN
VBC
vBC
dAMN

Type
Clv
cIv -
PAI
CIv
PAI
PA]
ELE
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
Cv
oy
civ
PAL
PAL
TIL
CAR
PAl
CIv
WEL
TIL
WEL
PAL
PAIL
CAR
PLU
TIL
CAR
CAR
TIL
PAl
ELE
PAL
PAI
PAL
PAT
TIL
ELE
PLU
TIL
TH.
HLE
WIIL

GRON.

Skill

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
M
MH
MA
cO

MA
CO

MA
MA

Wage
125

240

250
150
220
220
160
240
125
240
125

(75
223

Out

18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
15:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
L&:00
18:00

NSO

Atta

Block

e T R

oo T = e

W W wmw w W ®mow W w W

X

v ool ve J v

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
Job Worlk,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
Dept.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Om Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount

125
240

=1
L

[
[
i



Date
{9-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-I3ec-08
19-Dee-09
19-Dec-09
19-13ec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-08
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-13ec-09
19-Mec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-019
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dee-09

in

8:59

§:59 323

8:59

8:59 33
§:50 -

§:39 425¢

8:59 45
8:39 «

§:59
5:00
5:00
9:00
5:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01

G:01 ¢
8:01 ¢
9:01 43
9:01 4.

9:01
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:.02
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:02

24 December, 2000

4336

4336
4359
3789
4157
4627
4933
4980

4991

5028
5029

Nare
Srikanth
Shekhar
Shaik Chand
madadev
Ibralyim
Mustafa
13.N.Chary
Shamshu
Lalabitwar
Sucharam
Dhaniram
gopalrao
Somaesh
Pevashish
lalchand
Vijay
Samshesr
Vijdy
Golu
Umha Shanker
Jagan
Balu
Santosh
Bhima
Gouri Shanker
P.Krishna Raj
Hari Chandra
Hari Chandra
Mohini
Jitnarayan
Vijay Pal
Javeed

Saddam

Rampal Yadav |

Nagaraju

Hari Prasad

Bissappa

Cont

VRR
VRR
MTE
SUN
TAN
TAN
VBC
ISH
IR
ARJ
AR

JAN
PKIL
PKL
PKL
PKL.
PKL
PKL
PKL

Tvpe

ELE
ELE
PLU
PAl
PLU
PLU
CAR
PLU
PAI
cLv
CIv
WEL
crv
Cv
cry
cIv
PL.U
CAR
CIv
TIL
Clv
CIv
Clv
cIv
cry
cIv
cIv
cIv
cIv
TIL
TIL
WEL
WEL
TIL
PAl
ELE
ELE

Skid

HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
WA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
3!
MH
MA
Vi
VA
MA
MA
MA
M
MH
MH

MA
MA
MIH
MA
MH
MA

Wage

250
225
200
220
250

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

5 18:00

Attn

Block

S T EWOO@OO0000 000 @ 2 @ R B R W

@ T

=

v v= R v R ve B v R ve B vy B v

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Deptss
Dept.-
On Ac!
On Ace
On Acr
On Ac:
On Ac,
On Ag,
On Acr
On Ac:
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.~
On Ac,
On Ac:
On Ac,
On Ac:
On Ac.
O Ac..-
On Ac.,
On Ac!
On Ac:
On Ac.
On Ag.
On A,
On Ac.
On Ac
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ae.
On Ac.
On AT,

Anount

300
240
240
240
150
{30
150
150
150
125

175
190
90
175
220
160

225

TS

E BSTATES |




- -

MFEH - Attendance Value Detaiied Report From Date: 18/’0%0 Date: 23/12/9/

Contractor Ndme A Ramulu (Cal penter)

Payment T ype On Ac.

Worker Skill cO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) _ Sum !
Worker Skiii MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A. Ramulu (Carpenter) (6 detail rec Sum 7
Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothl Babu ((‘ml)

Payment Type Job WOI](

Worker Skill FI

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Suin 47
Worker Skill _ M

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detzil records) Sum 40
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Worlk (19 detail lecmds) o Sum 96
Paymerit Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO :

Summary for "Worker Skilt' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Warker Skill "~ FH

suminary for 'Worker Skill' = FH {5 detail xecoxdb) Sum 13
Worker 3kill : HM

Sununary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skili MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detall records) Sum I8
Worker Sicill MH

summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum A
Summary for Tayment Type'= On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 39
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (36 d SSum ) 135
Contractor Name o B.Bassappa {Painter)

Paymum T ype oo On Ac.

Worker Skill . HM

Summary for "'Worker Q;klll' HM (3 detail fecords} Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)” Sum 31
Worker Skill N MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (32 detail records) Sum 41
sumimary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (12 detail rec ~ Sum 41
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)

Paviment Type Dept.

artified by:

N

i

Projsct Manager/Engy.
ALP NE ESTAIES




- Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA. (4 detail rec ord
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Raia Reddy (Eiectrician) (7 detai

Contr actor Name C H Adisheshu (Cwll)
Payment Type On Ac.

Warker Skill _ CO

Swinmary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detaii records)
Worker Skiil FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records)
Worker Skill ; MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Sumimary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records) _
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (25 detail re

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
dement Type Dept.
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records)

Payment Type ‘ Job Work
Worker Skili FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skitl MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records}
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Slkitl FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = I (5 detail records)
Warker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Sidll'= MH (4 detail records)
Sumary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (9 detail records)
Summary [or 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem {Earth Work) (26 detaif

Contractor Name Janardhan P1 asad (Tiles‘
Payment Type -  On Ac.

Worker Skill - . PRV CO

Summary for 'kaer Skl]]' = (CO (3 detait zecmds)
‘Worker Skili e MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Worker Slill L MH

bumm’ny t01 ’kaer Skl]l’ = ‘ﬂH (S dclall 1e(0rd5)

24 December, 2009
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Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 335
‘Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (13 det‘ui o Sum 35
Contractor Name Jyothx le (Pamtel)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skiii MA :

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) ' Sum 33
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum G
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 39
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (12 detail rec ~ Sum 39
Contractor \Iame K.Krishna (l IackmO)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summasy for 'Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worlker Skill MH ,

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum i7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Worl (10 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (10 detailrec ~ Sum 22
Contractor Name Kileshwar (ClV[I}

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO {6 detail records) Sum 6
Waorker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records} Sum 56
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 72
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 31
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac, (30 detail records) Sumn 191
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (30 detail records Sum 191
Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Croud (Weldel)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill .. CO _

Summary for 'Workel Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill : MA '

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA {5 detail records) Sum 21
Worker Skill . MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 41
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhuolu Goud (Welder ~ Sum_ 47
Contractor Name _ Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)

Payment Type ' On Ac.

Worker Skill . MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) N ~Sum 3

4 December, 2009

‘1 Projes th‘lamger;,. 9g.

ALP NE ESTAIES




Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (I detail record)
Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (4 detaii rec

Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumbing)
Payment Type - On Ac.
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {5 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumbing) (5 detail recor

Contractor Name S. Atjun (CiviD)
Paymént Typé -  OnAc. .
Worleer Skill ' CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records)
Worker Skill ' MA

Summatry for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detai! records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = 8. Arjun (Civi}) (25 detail records)

Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skili MA

Summary for "Worler Skill'= MA (5 detail records)
Summary for Pavment Type' = On Ac.-(5 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (5 detail

Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skili' = MA (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (6 detail records)

Contractor Name T.Ramaramma {Civil)
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill CO

il

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)
Warker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA. (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

MH (5 detail records)

il

1l

il

Summary for "Worker Skill'

24 December, 2009
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = T.Ramanamma ( Civil) (20 detail re

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan {Plunbing) -
Payment Typt, . e Dept TEER
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail lBCUldS)

Worker Skitl MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records)
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tapveer Khan (Plumbing) {10 detai

Contractor Name V., Brahmachary (Carpenter)
Paymént_’-lmype . Bt v Ca
Worker Skill | - CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detaii records)

Warker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill’ = MA (6 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (11 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (i1 de

Contractor Name : V. Phanendal (Eiectnman)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skili CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records)

Worker Skifi HM

Summary for 'Worler Skill' = HM (4 detail records)

Worker Skitt MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skilf' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (18 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Phanendar (Electrician) (18 detai

Contractor Name V. Ravmder (Elecu]cmn)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill : ' CO

Summary Tor "Worker Skiil' = CO (1 detail record)

Worker Skill M :
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records}
Worker Skill MA

Summary for'W 01ker Skill'= MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH {5 detail records}
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (16 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (16 detai}

Contractor Name T Veluchamy (Tiles)
Payvment '!ype On Ac.
Worker Skill _ MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) S

4 December, 2009
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Warker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) . Sum 2
-Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (4 detail ;—écofds} ' Sum 4
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Veluchamy (Tiles) {4 detail records Sum 4

' Grand Total 1479.75

Bar, 4
B

CERTIFIED BY csrpifed by:

asst, Mansgar n, Project Maonagar/Engg. .
Alpine csisies, Hyde xbad, ALPNE ESTAIED ,
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MFEH - Cement Register Balance Report  Date: 23/12/9

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (2752_deta1i recorrdrsw}

Sum 0
Cement Grade 53 Grade
; (uantity in bags
Suﬁ]mary for 'Cement Grade' = S'i G“rade (485 detail records)
Sum 1
Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags
Sunnnnr,\:' ilor.'Cement Grade' = OPC .Grﬁd_e. {ZOSdeldll recordéj o
Svai -1 02/‘
Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantiity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC Grade (97570 detail rcco;ds} o
Sum T
Grand Total : 109 7

CERTIFIED BY

oiec! Manager/Engyg,
,5;7?“‘ ME EETAIES i

24 Decemoer, 2009
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MFH - Cement Register Report From: 18/12/9 To: 23/12/9

Cement Reg. No Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
1272 _ 18-Dec-09 9:30 Amphitheatre Work  PPC Grade CA 2 fSecurity
1273 18-Dec-09 9:43 Marble work PPC Grade A 10é:curity
_ {274 18-Dec-09 9:50 CA Work PPC Grade A 2 /Sﬁ;urity
1275 18-Dec-09 10:05  Plastering PPC Grade C 50 Aecurity
1276 18-Dec-09 10:53 Amphitheatre Work  PPC Grade - CA 2/§curity
1277 19-Dec-0% 9:48 Marble work PPC Grade A 2 "S/ecurity
1278 16-Dec-09 9:50 Plastering PPC Grade A 30 &tcurity
1279 19-Dec-09 10:00 Tiles Work PPC Grade A 1 Aecurily
1280 19-Dec-09 11:00 Plastering PPC Grade A 50-/Securily
1281 20-Dee-09 12:29 Amphitheatre Work  PPC Grade CA 5 ARecurity
1282 21-Dec-09 10:00  Amphitheatre Work  PPC Grade CA 2 ASecurity
1283 21-Dec-09 10:00 Marble work PPC Grade A ]O@ecurity
1284 22-Dec-09 10:00  Tiles Work PPC Grade B 2 's/ecurily
1285 22-Dec-09 14:25 Amphitheatre Work  PPC Grade C 2 /écurit_v
1286 22-Dec-09 15:30 Brick wall work PPC Grade C 10, 4%curity
1287 23-Dec-09 9:30 Amphitheatre Work  PPC Grade CA 2 ABecurity
1288 23-Dee-09 10:00  Plasting PPC Grade C 50, 8ecurity
1289 23-Dec-09 10:05  Plasting PPC Grade A 50 Aecarity

—
CERTIFIED By e ‘ﬁeégi??“
Asst, Mg gé} Ad. Prog O
Alping & ~ o Tanager/
ne Estates, Mydembad& ! M*i"NE ES‘TA{:ESQQ'




MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 19/12/09 to 24/12/09 { ONE WEEK }

i TOTAL RENT &

NAME OF | CONTRACTOR i ROOM ELEC. i
|

. ; OCCUPANT ' NAME . RENT  CHGS.
T AB Hai A Jyolhi Babu E ' 10
[ AE2 L Ganesh A Jyolhi Babu i 40 10

SLNO  QTRNO :

]

" AE-3 | Subhash . AlJyothiBabu . 40 | 19 .0

(S - A

AE-S | Shankar A Jyolhi Babu . 40 10 15

0
0
'\ AE4 i Upender | Adhisheshu a0 0 15 0
: : Adhisheshu 10 4¥ L A .
5 | AES ' Chakrapari A Jyothi Babu 40 } 10 I Y S
! 0

7 | AET | Banmai . AJyolniBaby | 40 0 0

38 i AE-8 ' Vicky A Jyothi Babu A0 : 10

v 0 o . 0 50

8 AEG Damuri . Adhisheshu 40

10, AE0 | Pavithra A Jyothl Babu o T s o o 65

H AE-11 Subash . AJyothi Babu _40.____...3 e 0 25 25 | 106

1221 B2 | Shiva AdyothiBabu -+ 40 40 . 15 O 0

13 0 AE@ | Tukna  : AJyothiBabu - 40 . 10 | 15 ) .

Mo AR . Krishna ' A Jyothi Babu 40 ‘ 10 15 25 i 0 90
0

15 _AE1S Gorachand A dyothi Babu @ 40 01 o

1 AE1E Prefoo! AJyothi Babu . 40 W T R :
17 AB17 | Vacanl Vacart . - - S I 0
A8 Generor - | |
191 AE19 C Gani © AldyothiBabu | 40
20 | AE20 | Jayaram - A Jyothi Babu | 40
2L AEZL L Ramesh | Adhishestu |

L
AU B L
10

| AE-22 i Benu | Adhisheshu 1 40 | 10
2 | AE2s | Kishna | Remenamma | 40 | 10

24 ; AE-24 Trinath Ramananmma 40 10 1
B ARDS Difp  Ramanamma P A0 e 0
5 | AE2s | Sam  Remavamma 40 | 10 0
27 AE27 | P.Subhash © Remanamma - 40 15

f o B o B = B i B o= T = |

28 , AF-28 C_hakramépi___ . Ramanamma : 40 1o 15 o ) 65
29 AE29 | Suresh  AJyoWiBabu . 40 | d0  f 15 0

30 AE-30 Ismile AJyo_tm_B_abu____f_ a0 10 L o 85
1. AES1 | Vigy - AdyothiBabu | 40 0w o 0 50

..32 AE-32 - Viy | AdypothiBabu < 40| 00 o 50

b
o

93 AZ33 | SuaPradnan | Adhisheshu 40 0 40 -0
3 AE34 | st | Musthata 40 10 15 | 0.
35 | AESS | Kemeti  AJdyothiBabu 40 10 ' s 0
% | AE9S | Bhma  AdyoiBabu 40 - 10 15 0 R
8 AEST | Vaeant . Veant . - .. N 6
a8 AE-38 S Sonu . © Ramanamma o 40 | 10 : 0 o 0 _ 0 50

o.d 0 o o000 0,0 0 0,0 0 o ©
o
i

B39 AE39 Chandan ~*~Ramanamma 40 1 10 g o o 50
O ABA0 | vacant | Veent - -1 -] SRS

4t AEAT | Arjun . Ramanamma |
420 AE4z Narshima Goud ;Narrsimha Goud;
: L Vigy o AdyothiBabu |
_ . Viay  AdyothiRabu
48 AE-45 Narshima Gbud | Narsimha Gou_d_: _
461 AEds Adhisheshu i Adhisheshu
47 AR47 © Diip Adhisheshu
48 AE-48 Dileshwar Phanender

T et 111y

Cartified by: i
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

LABOQUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 19/12/09 to 24/12/09 ( ONE WEEK }

AE-51

53 | AE53
54 AR-54
AE-55
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Jshag v

_Phanender | 40

-
e

Basappa 40 j 10

52 1 AE52

87 AE-87

86 o AE'SS, o
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Chandraiah

| Security Room

S_(_ecurity R_oc_)rn s

Chiranjeevi

‘Gajapathi

_ Koutaya |

~ Sunil
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|
Ramanamma L N LI N -

Adhisheshu 40 : 10 0

Adhisheshy 40 ' 10 15
_ Mannem a1
Jyothi Ram . SO L SO S SO U

Venkat Rama

_ Sushant

Bhagven
Chiranjeevi
Sunil
Vacant

Vacant

4. Koutalya G

" Ramanamma . = 40

Mamnem . 40 10 L M5

Phanender

Mannem

Adhisheshu 40
Phgpende_r 40

Vacant . 0

Vacant

Vacant

) _Ru_pl‘\

Narsimhuiu

Narsimhulu
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Vaca_nt'
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o
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4;
T

. Merayana

Adhishieshu

Vacant
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS _
ILABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 19/12/09 to 24/12/09 ( ONE WEEK )

‘S.No : Contractors Amount
1 Agothisabs | 1880 |
3 Aduishesnu 805
4 :Basappa i - 150
6 JyothiRam 50 ,
7o Mamnem 425
8 Musthafa . 65
9 NasimhaGous | 150
10 ,1?’han¢nder 220
11 IRemanamma - 1070
é 1 4715
e n R
CERTIFIED BY [T Gernfied bY: b
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MFH - General Materials Inward Table Report  prop:  [8/3279 To: 23/14/9

Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Ifem Desc Size Quantity Unjts Brand DCNo V. No Del. By  Received
Noom.\ -Dec-09 9:00 Local Purchase Tata Phone Recharee 100 Jlpzes i Byhand Samsher Security
2604 K\M.Ooc.oo 9:00 Local Purchase Meals 6 V“ Bvhand Narayana Security
moom.“%.Cac-oo 900 Bhavani Agenci (Gas Refleling 1 am 788 Byhand Saleem Security
2606 -8-Dec-09 900 Devi Book Depo Pens { \am : Byhand Narayana Security
26077 18-Dec-09 9:00 Ganesh Paper A News Papers i \Q:mx Byhand Nagraj Security
2608 ..\gm,bmo,oo 9:00 Bhavani Agenci Gas Reffeiing i Aos 796 Byhand Saddam Security
maoc\;,woo,oo 9:00 SVS Super Mark Phyooi M.\Wo:_wm Byhand Narayana Seccurity
momo\mw-ﬂmo.oo S:00 Jai Sri Steel & Gas Reffeling P “Units Byhand Saleem Security
wm:\wm.san.oo 9:00 Local Purchase RCC Collar 6% 2 Aum Byhand Raju Security
m@m\ 18-Dec-09 G:00 Magazine Bill Magzine Bill 1 Anits Byhand Raju Security
um;\ 18-Dec-09  10:00 Sri Datta Fivash Sofid Blocks 4"x8"x16" %o\ZOm ’ G5 APO3IPT602 Party Security
ng\\_ 8-Dec-09  11:00 Pooja Traders Brown Paint 4ltrs 1 \Aom 8640 Byhand J. Ram Security
2614 \_ 8-Dec-09  11:00 Pooja Traders Bay Paint 1itr 1 Am 8640 Byhand I Ram Security
2614 i8-Dec-09 1100 Pooja Traders Teak Paint Tr 1< Nos 8640 Byhand J. Ram Security
Nmmm.\\ 18-Dec-09  14:00 Paramaount Buul GHP Projector 1 ;Au 12620 APIGAH9956 Jagdish Security
2616 \ 18-Dec-09  17:00 Hari Hara Iron Hammers 30 ,4Cs 8185 APL3X4686 Selva Security
mmi\ 18-Dec-0%  17:.00 Gautam Enterpri Coffee Powder tkg 20 .\.AOM 5184 API3X4686 Selva Security
261 w.\wm.wmn.oo 1700 Venkataramana Moase Pad u.;\ZOm 2021 AP[3X4486 Selva Secyrity
NQG\ 16-Dec-09  11:00 Johnson Plain Grey iX1 Ma\moxmm 6283 APO3V3406 Party Secuiity
2619 \ 19-Dec-09  11:00 lJohnson Tileg Plain ivory 1X1 43 .\Woxnm 6283 APOSV34066 Party Security
2620 \ 19-Dec-09  16:00 Praful Sanitary Extension Nipple 23mm 20 E@m 4026 AP13X4686 Selva Security

2620 \_o;umc.oo [6:0G Prafuf Sanitary Extension Nipple 30mm MOXAOM 4026 AP13X4680 Selva maa:l@
wmmo\ 19-Dec-09  16:00 Praful Sanitary Tefflon Tape @XAOW : 4026 API3X4686 Selva Security
wmmy.\ 19-Dec-09  19:00 Johason Tiles Sparta lvory 8x12 mc\mozmm 369 APOIV3406 Party Secuity
2621 \ 19-Dec-09  19:00 Sparta Brown 8x12 100 Aoxes 309 APOFVI406 Party Secnity Y
m%_,\ 19-Dec-09  19:00 Caspian Grey 8x12 230 _Moxes . ..i\..l.«qo.. T APOSVIANG gt Secuity .

st iy

ey




Inward No

Date
mowm\m_ Dec-09

2622 ¢ 21-Dec-09
262247 21-Dec-09
2622 21-Dec-09
2627 21-Dec-09
2623/ 21-Dec-09
2624/ 21-Dec-09
2625/ 21-Dee-09
2626 \ 21-Dec-09
mqu\mmbnoioc
26274 21-Dec-09
Nmﬁ\ 21-Dec-09
MEm\ 21-Dec-09
2629 \E-Uac.oo
2529 \ 21-Dec-09
wsm.\ 21-Dee-09
2630 21-Dec-09
26307 21-Dec.09
Nmm_\ 21-Dec-09
Naw.\ 21-Dec-09
2632 \ 21-Nec-09
2632 .\E-w%.%
2633 \ 22-Dec-09
26347 22-Dec-00
Nmum\ 22-Dec-09
263 o\mmboo‘oo
2637 \Nu‘Dan‘oo
263§ \S-a?%

24 December, 2009

slpine Eatates, Hyde: u_um

CERTIFIED BY

Agst,

Supplier

Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Sai Datta Flyash
Sai Datta Flvash
Nidhi Enterprise
Nidhi Enterprise
Nidhi Enterprise
Nayan Hardware
Janata Seeds Sto
Janata Seeds Sto
Janata Seeds Sto
Subham Enterpr
Subham Enterpr
Saradhi Ads
Shah Traders
Shah Traders
Shah Traders

Sri Flvash Brick
Krishna Traders
Sri Flvash Brick
Sai Flyash Brick

$ri Flyash Brick

Tanuja Enterpris

Item Besc
Switch

Socket

Socket

Switch

FI Capacitor

Copper

Elbow

Solid Blocks

Solid Blocks

7720 muitistandard Wire
1/18 muitistandard Wire
3/20 Multistandard Wire
Cylindrical Locks

Neem Care Powder
Phorat

Folidal Powder

RG-6 Tv Cable Wire
Telephone Wire

Identity Card

MS Patty

M8 Patly

MS Patty

Solid Blocks

Multi Push

Sohid Blocks

Solid Blocks

Bilocks

Size

20amps

20amps
36mm
120x150
12"
4"x8"x16"
4"x8"x1o"
180mirs
180mtrs

| 80mitrs

40xgs

2pair

20x6mm
12x6
25x3
4*x8"x16"

kﬁu_xm:zMG:
b.:k%:%#&:
47x8"x16"

Quantity Units

120

2 2Gs

2 Ados
A0

H\&m

10 2%0s
éo..\_AOm
400,403

m,.o\no:w

36,01l

colls

33 \Zom

Rﬁ.\Z\om
3 "LAG,J.

400 Mos

1 \ZOm
400 Kos

Brand

DCNo V. No

Byhand

Byhand

Byhand

Byhand

Byhand

Byhand

Byhand
a7 APO3IT7602
06 APO3TT7602
468 AP13X4686
468 AP13X4686
468 AP13X4686
11355 AP13X4686
277 API3X4686
277 API3X4686
277 API3IX4686
12216 AP13X4686
12216 AP13X4680
1383 AP13X4686
10556 APSW4419
10556 APOW4410
10596 APIW4419
483 AP29U2316

Byhand
485 AP25U2316
08 APO3P7602

484 AP29U2316
APTOV3G33

Del. By
Raju
Raju
Raju
Raju
x&m
Raju
Tirupathi
Party
Party
Selva
Selva
Selva
Selva
Selva
Selva
Selva
Selva
Selva
Selva
Party
Party
Party
Party
Raju
Paity
Party
Party

Party

Received
Secuty

Secuity
Securty
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuily
Secuily
Secuity
Secuily
Sectity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity
Secnity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuify
Secuity

Secuity




Hmsﬁma No

2639 \MN.DS.D@

26407 22-Dee-09
26407 22-Dec-09

2641 \wm-cmo.oo

2642 \\M 22-Dec-09

26437 23-Dec-09
e

2644 7 23-Tec-09

mabm\ 23-Dec-09

2646 ¢ 23-Dec-09
2646/ 23-Dec-09
2646/ 23-Dec-09
. 2646 \\ 23-Dec-09
2647 \ 23-Dec-09
2648 /7 23-Dec-09
2649 7 23-Dec-09

2650 \ 23-Dec-09
26567 23-Dec-09
2650¢ 23-Dec-09
2650/ 23-Dec-09
2650(  23-Dec-09
2650 23-Dec-09
2650(  23-Dec-09
2630 ¢ 23-Dec-09

24 Decerber, 2009

Supplier Category

Sai Flyash Brick
Head Cftice
Head Office
Subham Enterpr
Sri Flyash Brick
Krishna Traders
Sai Datta Flyash
SVS Super Mark
Jai Bhavani Fan
Jai Bhavani Fan
Jai Bhavani Fan
Jal Bhavani Fan
enkatramana B
Choudary Trader
Sai Datta Flvash
Panduranga Tim

Panduranga Tim

Panduranga ’
Panduranga 1im
Panduranga Tim
Panduranga Tim
Panduranga Tim

Panduranga Tim

ftem Desc Size Quantity
Solid Blocks 4"x8"x16% 400
White cover 20
Brown Covers Ad 50
Service wire 7120 2730
Solid Blocks 4'x8"x14" 400
Wall Cutting Blades |
Solid Blocks 4"x8"x16" 400
Paper Plates E
Bucket i
Dustbin 4
Chaler 2
Scotch Brite 3
A4 Paper Ad 3
ACE Paint 20kgs |
Solid Blocks 4"x8"x16" 400
Salwood 3x2x1 160
Salwood Txdx21/2 180
Salwood 3.6x4x21/ 52
Salwood 3x4x2172 45
Salwood 2'6"x3x2 20
Salwooed 1.6x3x2 20
Salwood 3x3x2 60
Salwood 2x3x2 a0
o
ﬁﬂ .mwﬁ w
M Projest Munag m“. :mmm

Units

.Zom .\

Nos
Nos

Mtrs \

ZS\
Nos ¢~
Nos \
m::&n\w\
Pes -~
Pcs e
Pes 4

Pes \

Brand

Bundles .

Nos

Nos \
Nos .\

DC No VY. No

09
12821
12821
12226
481

2830
2830
2830
2830
2029
2058
11

A5 fad i
whowh th

el
Lh

APOIPT602
AP13X4686
AP13X4686
AP13X4686
AP29V2316
Byhand
APO3PT7602
Byhand
Byhand
Bvhand
Byhand
Byhand
API3X4686
Byhand
APO3PT602
APIOV3298
APIOV3208
AP10V3298
AP10V3298
APLOV3208
AP10V3298
APTOV3298
APIOV3258

Del. By
Party
Selva
Selva
Selva
Party
Raju
Party
Narayana
Narayana
Narayana
Narayana
Narayana
Selva

J. Ram
Party
Parly
Party
Party
Party
Party
Party
Party

Party

Received
Secully
Secuity
Seouity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity
Seculfy
Secuity
Secutty
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity
Secuity

Sceully




MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 18/ To: 23/12/9

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Eguip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
2216 ¢ 18-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAO2847 11z 10:42 Debris [ 160 per _:n\.. 160
217 \\ 18-Dec-09 Uttaiah Tractor AP21UGE22 10:47 10:35 Debris 1 160 pertrip - led
2218 7 18-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD2847 11:10 11:29 Debris ] 160 per trip - 160
2219 \ 18-Dec-09 Uttaial: Tractor AP21U6822 11:30 1§:37 Debris i 160 per trip e 160
2220 \ 18-Dec-08 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAO2347 F:50 11:57 Debris . 1 160 per ::u\ 160
22214 18-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAO2847 12:17 12:34 Sand . | 16G per Sﬁ\\ 160
2222 \ 18-Dec-09 Uttaiah Tractor AP21U6822 12:23 12:31 Debris 1 160 per Ew«\. 160
2223 .\ 18-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ2847 12:39 12:56 Debris i 160 per ﬁu\ 160
222 \ 18-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAC2847 12:56 13:03 Sand 1 160 per trip - 160
2225/ 18-Dec-09 Ulttaigh Tractor CAP21U6B22  13:08 14:21 Debris { 160 per trip - 160
2226 \ 18-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy = Tractor AAQZR4T 14:07 14:21 Sand 1 160 per trip~" 160
2227 7 18-Dec-0% CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C6132 14:14 14:42 Debris : . 1 160 per trip - 160
287 18-Dee-09 CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AAQ2847 1448 1502 Sand _ | 160 pertrip 7 160
2229 7 18-Dec-09 Uttaiah Tractor AP21U6822  15:07 15:25 Sand ! 160 per trip ~ 160
2230 \ 18-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C6132 1529 15:43 Debris 1 t60 pertrip -~ 160
2231 \ 18-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD2847 15:37 16:02 Sand | 160 per #:u\\ 160
2232 \ 18-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAOZ847 16:28 16:39 Debris 1 160 per trip - 160
2233 \\\ 18-Dec-09 Uttaiah Tractor AP21U6822 1632 17:02 Debris 1 160 per trip - 160
2234 18-Dec-09 . CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C8132 1633 16:4C Debris 1 160 per trip \ 160
2235 - 18-Dee-09 . CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AAO2847 17:09 17:44 Debris ; 160 per trip-—" 160
2236 4 19-Dec-09 CH Bhikshepathy ﬁmc_.ow AP24C6152 959 10:03 Sand 1 160 per frip -~ 160
2237 \ 19-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C6152 10:27 10:34 Sand i 160 per trip?” . 160
2238 \ 19-Dec09 CH mrmwm:%mmé Tractor AAQ2847 10:38 11:09 Debris I 160 per En\\ 160
Nwm@\\ 19-Dee-09 Uttaiah Tractor AP21U6822 10:45 10:49 Debris ) 1 160 per trip \ ) 160
2240 7 19-Dee-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor APACH1352 11:03 11:33 Debris i 160 per E.m.\ . 160
wmi\.\ §-Dec-09 Uttaiah Tractor AP2IU6822 11:33 11:35 Sand . 1 160 per trip”” 160
wumwm\ 16-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy " Tractor AAD2847 11:34 [1:38 Sand . 1 160 per Eu\ 160
23435 \ [ee-00 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAN2R4T 12:00 12:06 Debris [ 160 per ) 160
Mm...ﬁ.\ 19-Dee-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor P24C6152 12:14 12:35 Debris 1 16G per trip -~ 160
2245 «\ E.U.r.o.m_cf/ CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD2847 12:23 12:27 Cement .

by
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Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Dese Quantity Rate Units Amount

2246 ,.M\ 19-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy — Tractor AAD2847 12:53 13:00 Cement 1 160 per ﬁn\ 160
2247 19-Dec-09 Uttaiah Tractor AP241J6822 12:54 13:04 Sand ; 160 pertrip ¢ 160
2248 \ 19-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C61352 13:32 14:22 Steel i 160 per :E\ 160
2249 4 19-Dee-09 CI{ Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD2847 14:35 15:03 Debris 1 160 per Eu\ 160
Nwmo»\\, 19-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C6152 14:48 15:03 Debris i 160 per trip »7 160
2251 .\\. 19-Dec-09 Uttaiah Tractor AP21U6822 15:24 15:30 Debris ! 160 per trip 7 160
2252 ..\ 19-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor T AA02847 15:31 15:37 Debris i 160 per trip ~~ 160
2253 7 19-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C6152 1536 15:57 Debris I {60 per trips~ 160
0354 7 19-Dec-0% CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C6152  16:25 18:06 Debris 1 160 pertrip 7 ted
22355 \\ 19-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD2847 1627 17:06 Debris 1 160 per 3@\ 160
2256 \ 19-Dee-05 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD2RAT 17:19 18:05 Debris 1 160 per trip -~ 160
22577 21-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD2847 10:59 11:31 Debris i 160 per trip ~ 160
2258 \ 21-Dec-09 Uttaiah Tractor AP20U6R22  11:05 11:16 Sand t 160 peririp”” 160
2239 \ 21-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy =~ Tractor : AP24C6152  11:24 1155 Debris 1 160 per trip ~ 160
2260 \ 21-Dec-08 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24(C6152 12:05 12:10 [iesel { 160 per trip #~ i60
2261 \ 21-Dec-09 Uttatah Tractor AP291J6822  12:06 12:i6 Debris l 160 per trip .~ - 160
2262 7 21-Dec-09 CI1 Bhikshapathy,  Tractor AAO2847 12:17 12:45 Debris 1] 160 per trip <~ 160
2263 \ 21-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tracter AP24Ca152 12:44 13:3% Debris | 160 per trip~” 160
2264 \ 21-Dec-08 Uktaiah Tractor AP29U6822 13:02 [3:11 Debris 1 160 per trip 160
nmmn_\\ 21-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD2847 13:25 14:11 Debris . 1 160 pertrip~” 160
2260 \ 21-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor APZAC6152 14143 15:03 Debris 1 160 pertrips” 160
2267 4 21-Dec-09 Uttaiah Tractor APIBU6822 1452 14:59 Sand ! 160 pertrips” 160
2268 \ 21-Dee-09 CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AAQ2847 15:03 15:21 Debris t 160 per wip 160
2269 \ 21-Dec-0% CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C6H152  15:27 15:47 Debris 1 160 per trip #~ 160
2270 \ 21-Dec-09 Uttatah Tractor AP29U6822 . 1540 15:47 Sand 1 160 per trip # 160
2271 \ 21-Dec-06 CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AAQ2847 15:50 . 16:16 Debris 1 160 pertrip ¢~ 166
wwqw\\ 21-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AP24C6152 16:04 16:17 Debris I 160 per Ev ' 160
2273 ,\ 21-Dec-09 Uttaiah  Tractor AP29U6822 1631 16:38 Debris 1 160 per trip #~ . 160
2274 ¢ 21-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C6152  16:35 16:52 Debris 1 160 pertrip 160
2275 \ 21-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathv  Tractor AAD2847 17:01 17:21 Tebris I 160 per trip - 160
2276 v 71-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AP24C6152  17:1S 1732 Debris _ ; mw Mx wﬂ_m‘iﬂwqa ' 160
277 ¢ 21-Dec-09 Uttatah Tractor AP2GUS822  17:21 17:28 Debris - ol T o 3? 160
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“ Reg No Date Equip. Owner Eqguip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount

2278 \\ 21-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD2847 17:47 18:11 Debris ] 160 per trip \\ 160
2279 \ 22-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C6152 10:12 16:29 Debris i 160 per trip \\ 160
2280 -~ 22-Dec-09 Uttaiah Tractor AP2OUI6822 10:36 10:43 Debris I 160 per trip ~ 160
2281 - 22-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD2847 10:48 1118 Debris 1 160 per trip _\ 160
082 7 22-Dec-08 CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor APRAC6152 11015 1140 Debris I 160 pertrip 160
283 7 23-Dec-09 Uttaiah Tractor AP2OUGS22  11:16 1141 Debris ] 160 per trip 166
2284 \ 22-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAG2847 i1:39 12:11 Debris 1 160 per trip “\. 160
2285 o 22-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C6152 12:00 12:29 Debris i 160 per 5@\, 160
2280 F‘\ 22-Dec-09 Uttaiah Tractor AP29U6822 12:14 12:37 Debris i 160 per E._u\ 160
2287 \ 22-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD2847 12:39 13:33 Debris ! 160 per S_u\ 160
2288 22-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24Ca152 12:39 15:19 Debris [ 160 per m..:u\\ 160
2289 \ 22-Dec-09 Uttafah Tractor AP20U6822 13:13 14:14 Debris | 160 per trip -~ 160
2290 - 22-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AA02847 14:50 15:03 Debris | 16G per trip ~~ 160
2291 \ 22-Dec-08 Uttaiah Tractor AP291J6822 15:03 15:25 Dcbris I 160 per :E.\ 160
Mmcw.w. 22-Dec-05 CH Bhikshapathy — Tractor . AAQ02847 15:28 15:43 Debris 1 160 per :‘:u._\ 160
22-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24CH152 1549 15:57 Debris 1 160 per trip 160

22-Dec-09 Uttaiah Tractor AP29U6822  16:08 16:45 Debris | 160 _un:dn\ 160

22-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD2847 16:11 16:18 Debris . 1 160 per trips” 160

22-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AP24Cel52 - 16:24 16:42 Debris f 160 per irips” 160

22-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQIRAT 16:40 16:47 Debris - I 160 per trip e 160

23-Dec-(9 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24CH132 10:21 10:51 Debris . i 166 per frip - . 160

23-Dec-09 Uttaiah Tractor AP20U6822 10:41 11:01 Debris 1 160 per trip~" 160

23-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD2847 10:44 10:53 Cement I 160 per trip~~ 160

23-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C6152 121 11:44 Debris 1 160 per Ev\ 160

23-Dee-09 CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AAD2E84T 11:43 12:05 Debris 1 160 mﬁ‘.ﬁﬁ,\\. 169

23-Dec-09 Uttaiah Tractor © T AP2OUGE22 11:43 12:04 Debris 1 160 per trip o~ o 160

23-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy — Tractor AP24Ce1352 12:06  12:28 Debris ! 160 per trip #~ 160

23-Dec-09 . CH w:_.wmrwcmm&. Tractor AAQ2847 12:31 13:04  Debris. B I 160 per trip »~ . 160

23.Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP2ACHT52 13:03 14:13 Debris i 160G per irip #~ 160

23-Dee-09 Uttaiah Tractor AP29UEE22 13:18 14:13 chris ) 160 per trip »7 160

23-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD2847 14:54 15:22 Debris . per trip /7~ 160

23-Dec-09 Uttaiah Tractor ADIOUGR22  14:56 15:13 Debris : ;Ntﬂ, pertrip &7 160
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Reg No
1104,
23H e
2312 .\
213/
314/

2315 \

Date

23-Dec-09
23-Dee-08
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09

24 December, gooo

Equip. Owner
CH Bhiishapathy
CH Birikshapathy
Uttaiah

CH Bhikshapathy
Uttaiah

CH Bhikshapathy

Equip. Type
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor

Tractor

Vehicle No

AP24C6152
AAD2847
AP29UGS22
AP24C5152
AP291J6822
AAO2847

Start
15:12
15:48
16:07
16:15
16:48
10:33

Work Desc

ebris
Debris
Debris
Debris
Debris
Debris

s,

i,
b

?ﬁm

Quantity

}g\uxdw
CRER

uv

it v

i

1

%ﬁ.\ll.\s.l

,,L 7Y

Rate Units

160 pertrip \
160 pertrip \\\

160 pertrip 7

.\

160 pertrip «
160 pertrip

160 per trip

Amount

tel
160
160
160
160
160



MFH - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From:  E8,47/6 Te: ?

inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Cuantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount .\
36l »vwaomn.oo Robo Silican Pyt Robo Course Sand 7 - 15.26£AP201i2623 Party 5189456
362 7 19-Dec-09 Mohammed ali Water Tanker in (5300 lts’ M\u@mmsqucm Party Mmc.\.\ g
363 ;\\u-Unu.cc Laxmi Narsinha Enterpri - Fine Sand NDGM (Small \\ 18.89 m}\mmcﬂmﬁo Parly 2573184 Q\ w &LU T
364 \\K.Dmo.om Mohammed ali Water Tanker in Gmoo s~ i xmm c\ﬁ.ﬁqcm Party Security 250 ¢ P
Mm.u,\nwm\e._umo.oo <¢ﬁmw§aﬁm Enterprises  Red Mud incft " 200 <APIOT 941 Party Security 1352 3\ 5 pa
366 .\S.Dmn.oo mmed ali Water Tanker in (3300 s \ 17 AP2OWES796 Party Security 250 - .
5677 20-Dec-09 1322 VeeraBhadia Enterprises RedMucdinell 7 o 200 FAP29T1941 Party Security 52} 139 2
568 720-Dec-09 1631 VesraBhadra Enterprises Red Mudinchi  ~777 200AP29TI941 Parly Security \~ M- 2.
359 7 21-Dec-09 8:00 Kiran Enterprises Fine Sand NDGM (Big).. 21975 gﬁmng.ﬁm@ Party Security 1462656 -
m.S.“TUo?% 2:03 Kiran Enterprises Fine Sand NDCGM (Big) 20,66 .WEE\NGW Party Security 13751.296
3719 21-Dec-0% 3:18 Mohammed ali Water Tanker in (5500 s 1 AP2OW9796 Party Security 250 w
ﬁ\\_b%.% 1123 Robo Silicon Pyl Robo Course Sand o=~ 15.08/Am20U2628  Panty Security 6116448 290
573 721-Dec-09 15:30 VeersBhadra Enterprises  Red Mud fn it #” 200 £EroTi1041 Party Security |G VT
574 ,-21-Dec-09 T6:4] VeeraBhadra Enterprises Red Mud in off 7 300 AP25T1041 Party Security &kz ? Jr
5737 22-Dec-09 1100 Mahalaxmi Enterprises fine Sand NDGM ﬁwwmuq\]f L\H\m,o.\. FAP2SVTT Party Security 13202032 7 -
376 \ﬁ‘UncAE 7:01 Kiran Enterprises #3176 AP24X4159 Party Security 14503.424 \

Pigine Eswtas, Hyds,

WeTi :

——

L U‘q‘r‘:\mam.i..mm.. 2000

MWS\*\! %x:\@\,
M u):\A\_QS Qﬁ\ﬁm _T%N\KJVS

[w
Ao Supphor

e

CERTIFIED BY
O

R,

Av%m\ Kete 1{
€8 6F  The vaviatry
PBotnt™ L8 N\K\\m‘
\» Ceve Bedbwa Bulerpriés)

Fine Sand NDGM (Big)
iy a0 % S

[ OFR

Friified & e
" ” m&(
Projast ﬁmummmwmm:mo.
T

~o W‘J -
e ﬁm £5

—

=71

L MUPNE s5TaEg

A\ WS\

1V e N)\f Yo

Ml

T lad™ gutdig Hetend Tomend Zeport™ 4

Potet Re e 3@»

\N\N@&gﬁk Lafe  Es $=16

- o e e P

1o P Frip  Pey Fo
Toted it QV\N WE)



i Jo [ 28 GUOC MG g

. & gﬂ”"ﬁl e
Bl 'f;&&fmmw saal;

L

e

;4‘ "ﬁ‘é”"&w

A€ QaI1L 97D

1o up paiy pay
adA g ey

sastidioiuy ripeygRIooA awe)] 1anddng
/ GS0F pueg o8Im0 0goy|
By adLj, (e
A BOD1ES 0qoy swe) seipddng
05t (511 00 &) uraque | 3w
ey QGAY, JRLIDIEA|
18 POLUtLELOA awey 1Ryddag
/ 9599 (S19) WDAN pues aulg
aey adAy, yersarea]
S28LIdIO T [UINR[ B A amey 121 ddng
/ 9599 (peug) IWHAN pues sty
' ey addy, [ty
2s1IdIgIuy BUISIEN LIXE] awep aaddng
;97699 {3191) WOAN pues suiq
/ ey ad£), |eL19)E N
sosLicIauyg ueiry| suss) sanddng
‘ _ 1 . : 1odayf sa1ey [BLIDTRA SUIpiIng - HAW
oY/t o Q7[)
o



